Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Boys Varsity Overall Results

Thursday, October 18, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Varsity Boys Overall
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O'All
Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 96 Jamie Coughlin Garfield 15:30.8 5:00/M
2 2 424 Keegan Symmes Skyline 15:32.3 5:01/M
3 3 121 Cameron Stanish Garfield 15:33.0 5:01/M
4 4 345 Adam Houston Roosevelt 15:38.5 5:03/M
5 5 321 Johnathan Stevens Redmond 15:40.8 5:03/M
6 6 103 Dylan Hayes Garfield 15:52.2 5:07/M
7 7 72 Jordan Oldenburg Eastlake 16:00.5 5:10/M
8 8 153 Michael Mendenhall Inglemoor 16:10.5 5:13/M
9 9 230 Christophe Chamberland Newport-Bellevue 16:11.4 5:13/M
10 10 286 Harry Engel Redmond 16:11.8 5:13/M
11 11 239 James Hamilton Newport-Bellevue 16:12.0 5:14/M
12 12 334 Galen Caldwell Roosevelt 16:15.5 5:15/M
13 13 86 Kyle Suver Eastlake 16:17.8 5:15/M
14 14 429 Grant Uselman Skyline 16:17.9 5:15/M
15 15 28 Jacob Straus Bothell 16:19.3 5:16/M
16 16 73 Caleb Olson Eastlake 16:19.7 5:16/M
17 17 245 Gordon Kuenster Newport-Bellevue 16:20.0 5:16/M
18 18 302 Zach Kirwan Redmond 16:20.5 5:16/M
19 19 260 Grant Stein Newport-Bellevue 16:21.5 5:16/M
20 20 357 Malcolm Roux Roosevelt 16:22.3 5:17/M
21 21 43 Josh Caile Eastlake 16:23.6 5:17/M
22 22 273 Matthew Aultman Redmond 16:23.7 5:17/M
23 23 995 Michael Vitz-Wong Ballard 16:25.8 5:18/M
24 24 970 Ryan Kelly Ballard 16:29.4 5:19/M
25 25 220 Hunter Sapienza Issaquah 16:30.3 5:19/M
26 26 26 Theodore Pierce Bothell 16:30.9 5:19/M
27 27 169 Blake Slattergren Inglemoor 16:32.3 5:20/M
28 28 2 Charlie Barringer Bothell 16:32.4 5:20/M
29 29 270 Carter Aebi Redmond 16:32.5 5:20/M
30 30 32 Dean Willis Bothell 16:32.9 5:20/M
31 31 450 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 16:34.8 5:21/M
32 32 440 Clark Cyr Woodinville 16:35.5 5:21/M
33 33 411 Joey Nakao Skyline 16:35.6 5:21/M
34 34 300 Eric Keenan Redmond 16:38.0 5:22/M
35 35 78 Nathan Pixler Eastlake 16:38.3 5:22/M
36 36 984 Matt Rusk Ballard 16:39.6 5:22/M
37 37 45 Dylan Cole Eastlake 16:40.3 5:23/M
38 38 30 Wyland Tregear Bothell 16:47.5 5:25/M
39 39 222 Kennan Schrag Issaquah 16:49.7 5:25/M
40 40 127 Ben Tonelli Garfield 16:52.9 5:26/M
41 41 305 Josh Loberg Redmond 16:54.4 5:27/M
42 42 369 Nathan Wolfe Roosevelt 16:56.8 5:28/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place Adj Place Bib No Name
43 43 93 Fasil Alexander
44 44 42 Reece Bynum
45 45 119 Aaron Schlossman
46 46 29 Dan Tarleton
47 47 433 Hunter Weiffenbach
48 48 226 Caleb Walin
49 49 404 Brendan Long
50 50 104 Henry Hayes
51 51 979 Bryan Quandt
52 52 163 Dakota Rash
53 53 371 Ryan Abrahamsen
54 54 9 Kyle Eisenbeis
55 55 987 Jacob Scott
56 56 455 Andrew Nicholas
57 57 963 Adam Evans
58 58 215 Jack Ogilvie
59 59 151 Kyle McCrohan
60 60 453 Sam Moschel
61 61 972 Hanson Lee
62 62 460 Grant Sportelli
63 63 210 Andrew Larsen
64 64 140 Tomas Castillo
65 65 457 Nick Rinaldi
66 66 258 Daniel Smith
67 67 350 Warren Kirkwood
68 68 451 Christian Matthews
69 69 203 Tom Howe
70 70 200 Jerdon Helgeson
71 71 167 Andy Seckinger
72 72 262 Nick Taylor
73 73 362 Mitchell Smith
74 74 386 Joseph DeMatteo
75 75 368 Kyle Williams-Smith
76 76 240 Jordan Harris
77 77 146 Alex Keenan
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Team
Garfield
Eastlake
Garfield
Bothell
Skyline
Issaquah
Skyline
Garfield
Ballard
Inglemoor
Skyline
Bothell
Ballard
Woodinville
Ballard
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Woodinville
Ballard
Woodinville
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Woodinville
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Woodinville
Issaquah
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Skyline
Roosevelt
Newport-Bellevue
Inglemoor

Time

Pace

17:02.2
17:02.5
17:05.1
17:05.4
17:07.1
17:07.4
17:08.1
17:10.1
17:12.1
17:12.2
17:12.6
17:13.2
17:14.5
17:15.2
17:17.7
17:21.4
17:22.6
17:22.8
17:23.4
17:28.5
17:33.7
17:34.1
17:37.9
17:40.2
17:44.6
17:46.9
17:52.0
17:57.3
18:02.0
18:09.0
18:15.7
18:16.6
18:26.3
18:38.0
19:26.0

5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/'M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:38/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:49/M
5:51/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:57/M
6:01/M
6:16/M



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Boys Varsity Team Results
Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 321 Johnathan Stevens 5 5 15:40.8 15:40.8 00:00.0
2 286 Harry Engel 10 15 16:11.8 31:52.6 00:31.0
3 302 Zach Kirwan 18 33 16:20.5 48:13.1 00:39.7
4 273 Matthew Aultman 22 55 16:23.7 04:36.8 00:42.9
5 270 Carter Aebi 29 84 16:32.5 21:09.3 00:51.7
6 300 Eric Keenan 34 118 16:38.0 37:47.3 00:57.2
7 305 Josh Loberg 41 159 16:54.4 54:41.7 01:13.6

1 72 Jordan Oldenburg 7 7 16:00.5 16:00.5 00:00.0
2 86 Kyle Suver 13 20 16:17.8 32:18.3 00:17.3
3 73 Caleb Olson 16 36 16:19.7 48:38.0 00:19.2
4 43 Josh Caile 21 57 16:23.6 05:01.6 00:23.1
5 78 Nathan Pixler 35 92 16:38.3 21:39.9 00:37.8
6 45 Dylan Cole 37 129 16:40.3 38:20.2 00:39.8
7 42 Reece Bynum 44 173 17:02.5 55:22.7 01:02.0

1 96 Jamie Coughlin 1 1 15:30.8 15:30.8 00:00.0
2 121 Cameron Stanish 3 4 15:33.0 31:03.8 00:02.2
3 103 Dylan Hayes 6 10 15:52.2 46:56.0 00:21.4
4 127 Ben Tonelli 40 50 16:52.9 03:48.9 01:22.1
5 93 Fasil Alexander 43 93 17:02.2 20:51.1 01:31.4
6 119 Aaron Schlossman 45 138 17:05.1 37:56.2 01:34.3
7 104 Henry Hayes 50 188 17:10.1 55:06.3 01:39.3

1 230 Christophe Chamberland 9 9 16:11.4 16:11.4 00:00.0
2 239 James Hamilton 11 20 16:12.0 32:23.4 00:00.6
3 245 Gordon Kuenster 17 37 16:20.0 48:43.4 00:08.6
4 260 Grant Stein 19 56 16:21.5 05:04.9 00:10.1
5 258 Daniel Smith 66 122 17:40.2 22:45.1 01:28.8
6 262 Nick Taylor 72 194 18:09.0 40:54 1 01:57.6
7 240 Jordan Harris 76 270 18:38.0 59:32.1 02:26.6
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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970
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Jacob Straus
Theodore Pierce
Charlie Barringer
Dean Willis
Wyland Tregear
Dan Tarleton
Kyle Eisenbeis

Adam Houston
Galen Caldwell
Malcolm Roux
Nathan Wolfe
Warren Kirkwood
Mitchell Smith

Kyle Williams-Smith

Keegan Symmes
Grant Uselman
Joey Nakao

Hunter Weiffenbach
Brendan Long
Ryan Abrahamsen
Joseph DeMatteo

Michael Vitz-Wong
Ryan Kelly

Matt Rusk

Bryan Quandt
Jacob Scott

Adam Evans
Hanson Lee
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26
28
30
38
46
54

20
42
67
73
75

14
33
47
49
53
74

23
24
36

55
57

15

69
99
137
183
237

16
36
78
145
218
293

16
49
96
145
198
272

23
47
83
134
189
246
307

16:19.3
16:30.9
16:32.4
16:32.9
16:47.5
17:05.4
17:13.2

15:38.5
16:15.5
16:22.3
16:56.8
17:44.6
18:15.7
18:26.3

15:32.3
16:17.9
16:35.6
17:07.1
17:08.1
17:12.6
18:16.6

16:25.8
16:29.4
16:39.6
17:12.1
17:145
17:17.7
17:23.4

16:19.3
32:50.2
49:22.6
05:55.5
22:43.0
39:48.4
57:01.6

15:38.5
31:54.0
48:16.3
05:13.1
22:57.7
41:13.4
59:39.7

15:32.3
31:50.2
48:25.8
05:32.9
22:41.0
39:53.6
58:10.2

16:25.8
32:55.2
49:34.8
06:46.9
24:01.4
41:19.1
58:42.5

00:00.0
00:11.6
00:13.1
00:13.6
00:28.2
00:46.1
00:53.9

00:00.0
00:37.0
00:43.8
01:18.3
02:06.1
02:37.2
02:47.8

00:00.0
00:45.6
01:03.3
01:34.8
01:35.8
01:40.3
02:44.3

00:00.0
00:03.6
00:13.8
00:46.3
00:48.7
00:51.9
00:57.6



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 153 Michael Mendenhall 8 8 16:10.5 16:10.5 00:00.0
2 169 Blake Slattergren 27 35 16:32.3 32:42.8 00:21.8
3 163 Dakota Rash 52 87 17:12.2 49:55.0 01:01.7
4 151 Kyle McCrohan 59 146 17:22.6 07:17.6 01:12.1
5 140 Tomas Castillo 64 210 17:34.1 24:51.7 01:23.6
6 167 Andy Seckinger 71 281 18:02.0 42:53.7 01:51.5
7 146 Alex Keenan 77 358 19:26.0 02:19.7 03:15.5

1 220 Hunter Sapienza 25 25 16:30.3 16:30.3 00:00.0
2 222 Kennan Schrag 39 64 16:49.7 33:20.0 00:19.4
3 226 Caleb Walin 48 112 17:07.4 50:27.4 00:37.1
4 215 Jack Ogilvie 58 170 17:21.4 07:48.8 00:51.1
5 210 Andrew Larsen 63 233 17:33.7 25:22.5 01:03.4
6 203 Tom Howe 69 302 17:52.0 43:14.5 01:21.7
7 200 Jerdon Helgeson 70 372 17:57.3 01:11.8 01:27.0

1 450 Jordan Markezich 31 31 16:34.8 16:34.8 00:00.0
2 440 Clark Cyr 32 63 16:35.5 33:10.3 00:00.7
3 455 Andrew Nicholas 56 119 17:15.2 50:25.5 00:40.4
4 453 Sam Moschel 60 179 17:22.8 07:48.3 00:48.0
5 460 Grant Sportelli 62 241 17:28.5 25:16.8 00:53.7
6 457 Nick Rinaldi 65 306 17:37.9 42:54.7 01:03.1
7 451 Christian Matthews 68 374 17:46.9 00:41.6 01:12.1
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Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012
Boys Varsity Summary Results

Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

10

11

Team

Team
Redmond

Top 5 Times:

Eastlake

Top 5 Times:

Garfield

Top 5 Times:

Newport-Bellevue

Top 5 Times:

Bothell

Top 5 Times:

Skyline

Top 5 Times:

Roosevelt

Top 5 Times:

Ballard

Top 5 Times:

Inglemoor

Top 5 Times:

Issaquah

Top 5 Times:

Woodinville

Top 5 Times:

Varsity Boys Summary

1:21:09.3

1:21:39.9

1:20:51.1

1:22:45.1

1:22:43.0

1:22:41.0

1:22:57.7

1:24:01.4

1:24:51.7

1:25:22.5

1:25:16.8

Top 5
Places
Top 5
Places
84

92

93

122

137

145

145

189

210

233

241

1 2
1 2
5 10
7 13
1 3
9 11
15 26
2 14
4 12
23 24
8 27
25 39
31 32
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16

17

28

33

20

36

52

48

56

---- Finishers ----
4 5

---- Finishers ----
4 5
22 29
21 35
40 43
19 66
30 38
47 49
42 67
51 55
59 64
58 63
60 62

37

45

72

46

53

73

57

71

69

65

44

50

76

54

74

75

61

77

70

68



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Girls Varsity Overall Results

Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
O'All

Varsity Girls Overall

Page 7 of 38

Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 898 Chandler Olson Woodinville 18:03.1 5:49/M
2 2 582 Kyra Burke Inglemoor 18:27.1 5:57/M
3 3 725 Olivia Mancl Roosevelt 18:46.6 6:03/M
4 4 670 Kelsey Dunn Redmond 18:53.4 6:05/M
5 5 658 Jessica Spray Newport-Bellevue 18:54.1 6:06/M
6 6 567 Natalie Sharp Garfield 19:00.6 6:08/M
7 7 626 Cayla Seligman Issaquah 19:08.3 6:10/M
8 8 695 Lila Rice Redmond 19:09.0 6:11/M
9 9 598 Amber Rose Inglemoor 19:09.8 6:11/M
10 10 801 Hannah Swanson Roosevelt 19:11.5 6:11/M
11 11 509 Stephenie Spencer Bothell 19:14.4 6:12/M
12 12 686 Megan LeGresley Redmond 19:17.5 6:13/M
13 13 612 Ellie Clawson Issaquah 19:19.5 6:14/M
14 14 488 Mia Wrey Ballard 19:22.2 6:15/M
15 15 529 Anastasia Kosykh Eastlake 19:22.4 6:15/M
16 16 530 Olivia Latham Eastlake 19:28.0 6:17/M
17 17 899 Christin Ostlund Woodinville 19:34.5 6:19/M
18 18 893 Keagan Bolibol Woodinville 19:39.8 6:20/M
19 19 516 Devon Bortfeld Eastlake 19:43.7 6:22/M

20 20 474 Lauren Kangas Ballard 19:44.6 6:22/M
21 21 614 Ellie Hendrickson Issaquah 19:46.6 6:23/M
22 22 479 Anna Mirenzi Ballard 19:47.2 6:23/M
23 23 507 April Sablan Bothell 19:47.3 6:23/M
24 24 697 Mandy Rusch Redmond 19:50.7 6:24/M
25 25 585 Katie Diekema Inglemoor 19:51.2 6:24/M
26 26 717 Grace Hodge Roosevelt 19:56.3 6:26/M
27 27 701 Kate Wagner Redmond 19:58.1 6:26/M
28 28 759 Maizy Brewer Skyline 19:58.5 6:26/M
29 29 558 Madeline Kennard Garfield 20:01.8 6:27/M
30 30 802 Whitney Teagle Roosevelt 20:03.0 6:28/M
31 31 753 Magnum Abbott Skyline 20:03.7 6:28/M
32 32 702 Claira Young Redmond 20:04.8 6:28/M
33 33 501 Molly Nguyen Bothell 20:05.5 6:29/M
34 34 557 Kendall Jones Garfield 20:07.3 6:29/M
35 35 777 Caitlin Mcllwain Skyline 20:11.0 6:31/M
36 36 738 Helen Schuda Roosevelt 20:13.4 6:31/M
37 37 895 Anna Hill Woodinville 20:13.6 6:31/M
38 38 788 Kathryn Steele Skyline 20:18.3 6:33/M
39 39 775 Camille Lagron Skyline 20:21.1 6:34/M
40 40 645 Allison Lee Newport-Bellevue 20:25.1 6:35/M
41 41 527 Grace Johnson Eastlake 20:25.8 6:35/M
42 42 521 Kirsten Flindt Eastlake 20:28.5 6:36/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place Bib No Name
43 43 741 Louisa Sopher
44 44 676 Nandita Gilroy
45 45 611 Amanda Chalfant
46 46 781 Elise Pletcher
47 47 647 Mackenzie Lew
48 48 628 Abby Wilson
49 49 774 Samantha Krahling
50 50 632 Michelle Altizer
51 51 629 Emily Winterstein
52 52 561 Emma Lower
53 53 616 Larissa Kolasinski
54 54 737 Kendall Sahl
55 55 592 Megan McGrath
56 56 641 Gail Jardine
57 57 644 Rachael Kuhn
58 58 510 Heather Zamudio
59 59 549 Rachel Zigman
60 60 596 Emily Rauch
61 61 486 Jamie Smith
62 62 508 Sarah Sharp
63 63 490 Margaret Deleon
64 64 536 Olivia Palenscar
65 65 562 Ana Mesenbring
66 66 593 Casie Moe
67 67 565 Sarah Nazarino
68 68 597 Anna Richards
69 69 897 Sydney Luitgaarden
70 70 465 Adi Carlyle
71 71 476 Rachel Livengood
72 72 502 Laura Olson
73 73 570 Raisah Vesteinsdottir
74 74 894 Sophie Fleuret

Varsity Girls Overall

Page 8 of 38

Team

Roosevelt
Redmond
Issaquah

Skyline
Newport-Bellevue
Issaquah

Skyline
Newport-Bellevue
Issaquah

Garfield

Issaquah
Roosevelt
Inglemoor
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Bothell

Eastlake
Inglemoor

Ballard

Bothell

Bothell

Eastlake

Garfield
Inglemoor
Garfield
Inglemoor
Woodinville
Ballard

Ballard

Bothell

Garfield
Woodinville

Time

Pace

20:29.2
20:31.1
20:38.6
20:40.1
20:43.8
20:47.8
20:48.4
20:54.0
20:55.7
20:55.8
20:56.1
20:57.4
20:57.5
21:01.9
21:10.8
21:18.2
21:22.4
21:23.1
21:23.8
21:31.4
21:37.2
21:41.6
21:47.4
21:48.9
22:00.9
22:03.6
22:20.7
22:34.8
22:48.2
23:00.7
23:16.7
24:41.2

6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:12/M
7:17/M
7:21/M
7:25/M
7:30/M
7:58/M



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Girls Varsity Team Results
Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 670 Kelsey Dunn 4 4 18:53.4 18:53.4 00:00.0
2 695 Lila Rice 8 12 19:09.0 38:02.4 00:15.6
3 686 Megan LeGresley 12 24 19:17.5 57:19.9 00:24.1
4 697 Mandy Rusch 24 48 19:50.7 17:10.6 00:57.3
5 701 Kate Wagner 27 75 19:58.1 37:08.7 01:04.7
6 702 Claira Young 32 107 20:04.8 57:13.5 01:11.4
7 676 Nandita Gilroy 44 151 20:31.1 17:44.6 01:37.7

1 725 Olivia Mancl 3 3 18:46.6 18:46.6 00:00.0
2 801 Hannah Swanson 10 13 19:11.5 37:58.1 00:24.9
3 717 Grace Hodge 26 39 19:56.3 57:54.4 01:09.7
4 802 Whitney Teagle 30 69 20:03.0 17:57.4 01:16.4
5 738 Helen Schuda 36 105 20:13.4 38:10.8 01:26.8
6 741 Louisa Sopher 43 148 20:29.2 58:40.0 01:42.6
7 737 Kendall Sahl 54 202 20:57.4 19:37.4 02:10.8

1 529 Anastasia Kosykh 15 15 19:22.4 19:22.4 00:00.0
2 530 Olivia Latham 16 31 19:28.0 38:50.4 00:05.6
3 516 Devon Bortfeld 19 50 19:43.7 58:34.1 00:21.3
4 527 Grace Johnson 41 91 20:25.8 18:59.9 01:03.4
5 521 Kirsten Flindt 42 133 20:28.5 39:28.4 01:06.1
6 549 Rachel Zigman 59 192 21:22.4 00:50.8 02:00.0
7 536 Olivia Palenscar 64 256 21:41.6 22:32.4 02:19.2

1 626 Cayla Seligman 7 7 19:08.3 19:08.3 00:00.0
2 612 Ellie Clawson 13 20 19:19.5 38:27.8 00:11.2
3 614 Ellie Hendrickson 21 41 19:46.6 58:14.4 00:38.3
4 611 Amanda Chalfant 45 86 20:38.6 18:53.0 01:30.3
5 628 Abby Wilson 48 134 20:47.8 39:40.8 01:39.5
6 629 Emily Winterstein 51 185 20:55.7 00:36.5 01:47.4
7 616 Larissa Kolasinski 53 238 20:56.1 21:32.6 01:47.8

Varsity Girls Detail Page 9 of 38



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Chandler Olson
Christin Ostlund
Keagan Bolibol
Anna Hill

Sydney Luitgaarden
Sophie Fleuret

Kyra Burke
Amber Rose
Katie Diekema
Megan McGrath
Emily Rauch
Casie Moe
Anna Richards

Maizy Brewer
Magnum Abbott
Caitlin Mcllwain
Kathryn Steele
Camille Lagron
Elise Pletcher
Samantha Krahling

Natalie Sharp
Madeline Kennard
Kendall Jones
Emma Lower

Ana Mesenbring
Sarah Nazarino
Raisah Vesteinsdottir
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17

37
69
74

25
55
60
66
68

28

35
38
39
46
49

29
34
52
65
67
73
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18
36
73
142
216

28

59

94

132
171
217
266

35
69
121
186
253
326

18:03.1
19:34.5
19:39.8
20:13.6
22:20.7
24:41.2

18:27.1
19:09.8
19:51.2
20:57.5
21:23.1
21:48.9
22:03.6

19:58.5
20:03.7
20:11.0
20:18.3
20:21.1
20:40.1
20:48.4

19:00.6
20:01.8
20:07.3
20:55.8
21:47.4
22:00.9
23:16.7

18:03.1
37:37.6
57:17.4
17:31.0
39:51.7
04:32.9

18:27.1
37:36.9
57:28.1
18:25.6
39:48.7
01:37.6
23:41.2

19:58.5
40:02.2
00:13.2
20:31.5
40:52.6
01:32.7
22:21.1

19:00.6
39:02.4
59:09.7
20:05.5
41:52.9
03:53.8
27:10.5

00:00.0
01:31.4
01:36.7
02:10.5
04:17.6
06:38.1

00:00.0
00:42.7
01:24 .1
02:30.4
02:56.0
03:21.8
03:36.5

00:00.0
00:05.2
00:12.5
00:19.8
00:22.6
00:41.6
00:49.9

00:00.0
01:01.2
01:06.7
01:55.2
02:46.8
03:00.3
04:16.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Mia Wrey

Lauren Kangas
Anna Mirenzi
Jamie Smith

Adi Carlyle
Rachel Livengood

Stephenie Spencer
April Sablan

Molly Nguyen
Heather Zamudio
Sarah Sharp
Margaret Deleon
Laura Olson

Jessica Spray
Allison Lee
Mackenzie Lew
Michelle Altizer
Gail Jardine
Rachael Kuhn
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14
20
22

70
71

23
33
58
62
63
72

40
47
50
56
57

14
34
56
117
187
258

34
67
125
187
250
322

45
92
142
198
255

19:22.2
19:44.6
19:47.2
21:23.8
22:34.8
22:48.2

19:14.4
19:47.3
20:05.5
21:18.2
21:31.4
21:37.2
23:00.7

18:54.1
20:25.1
20:43.8
20:54.0
21:01.9
21:10.8

19:22.2
39:06.8
58:54.0
20:17.8
42:52.6
05:40.8

19:14.4
39:01.7
59:07.2
20:25.4
41:56.8
03:34.0
26:34.7

18:54.1
39:19.2
00:03.0
20:57.0
41:58.9
03:09.7

00:00.0
00:22.4
00:25.0
02:01.6
03:12.6
03:26.0

00:00.0
00:32.9
00:51.1
02:03.8
02:17.0
02:22.8
03:46.3

00:00.0
01:31.0
01:49.7
01:59.9
02:07.8
02:16.7



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012
Girls Varsity Summary Results

Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Team

1 Redmond

Top 5 Times:
2  Roosevelt

Top 5 Times:
3  Eastlake

Top 5 Times:
4 Issaquah

Top 5 Times:
5  Woodinville

Top 5 Times:
6 Inglemoor

Top 5 Times:
7  Skyline

Top 5 Times:
8 Garfield

Top 5 Times:
9 Bothell

Top 5 Times:
9 Ballard

Top 5 Times:
11 Newport-Bellevue

Top 5 Times:

Varsity Girls Summary

1:37:08.7

1:38:10.8

1:39:28.4

1:39:40.8

1:39:51.7

1:39:48.7

1:40:52.6

1:41:52.9

1:41:56.8

1:42:52.6

1:41:58.9

Top 5
Places

75

105

133

134

142

151

171

186

187

187

198

1 2
4 8
3 10
15 16
7 13
1 17
2 9
28 31
6 29
11 23
14 20
5 40
Page 12 of 38

26

19

21

18

25

35

34

33

22

47

---- Finishers ----

4
24

30

41
45
37
55
38
52
58
61

50

5
27

36

42

48

69

60

39

65

62

70

56

6*
32

43

59

51

74

66

46

67

63

71

57

7*
44

54

64

53

68

49

73

72



JV Boys Overall

Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Boys JV Overall Results
Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
O'All

Place Adj Place Bib No
1 1 49
2 2 79
3 3 46
4 4 57
5 5 16
6 6 422
7 7 76
8 8 108
9 9 11
10 10 447
11 11 69
12 12 992
13 13 279
14 14 955
15 15 54
16 16 409
17 17 283
18 18 124
19 19 324

20 (>7) 64
21 20 959
22 21 395
23 >7) 41

24 22 408
25 23 459
26 24 165
27 25 340
28 26 968
29 27 958
30 28 347
31 29 293
32 30 425
33 31 168
34 32 318
35 33 975
36 34 132
37 (>7) 66
38 35 206
39 (>7) 44
40 36 181
41 37 138
42 38 971
43 39 176
44 40 277
45 41 5

46 42 311
47 43 446
48 (>7) 52
49 44 172
50 (>7) 92
51 (>7) 973
52 45 8

53 46 237
54 47 267
55 48 367
56 49 125
57 50 133
58 51 400
59 52 170
60 53 421
61 54 338
62 55 107
63 (>7) 437
64 56 27
65 57 463
66 (>7) 399
67 >7) 272
68 58 98
69 59 13
70 60 23
71 61 256
72 62 213
73 (>7) 989
74 63 141
75 >7) 174
76 64 201
77 (>7) 996
78 (>7) 383
79 (>7) 117
80 (>7) 303
81 (>7) 35

Name

Grant Flindt
Dylan Pruitt
Shane Cornfield
Jack Lauzon
Amar Kalkura
Nick Strach
Gregory Peterson
Joel Jacobs
Sean Ewing
Rasmus Jorgenson
Logan Nash
Stuart Thomas
Daniel Cashon-Smith
John Carter
Dustin Jessum
Jonah Mcvay
Parker Danowski
Matt Thompson
Wesley Warriner
Kendrick Mitchell
Austin Daffron
Blake Hallauer
Adamson Bryant
Thomas Mcllwain
Griffen Schommer
David Ruggerone
Anders Dowell
Sam Horowitz
Denali Cornwell
Ein Huie

Riley Harris
Samuel Symmes
Jordan Sieben
Michael Schach
Luigi Maiorano
Elijah Wilson
Matthew Morrison
Sean Johnson
Kieran Caile
Jacob Brueckman
Brendan Both
Benjamin Klinkman-Sinatra
Stanley Wu

Peter Biethan

Eli Brayton

Ely Novakoski
Joey James
Rylan Gordon
jack Wamble
Ryan Yoneyama
Ben Lennon
Cameron Doane
Erik Gabel
Anthony Winter
Casey Williams-Smith
Kevin Ting

Aaron Witter
Garrett Hutton
Kenny Song

Alex Stout

Erik Dahl
Alexander Ivanoff
Kevin Zhao
Kanyon Powers
Alex Vrhel

Gabe Hutton
Matt Amaral
Mitso Floor
Marcus Harbol
Reed Mowrey

Eli Porkka

Adam Meyer
Kristan Sigmar
Chris Dymek
Jeffrey Woehlert
Aidan Heninger
Chris White

Zach Christiansen
Jared Moore
Nathan Kruse
Connor Ahlquist
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Team
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Bothell
Skyline
Eastlake
Garfield
Bothell
Woodinville
Eastlake
Ballard
Redmond
Ballard
Eastlake
Skyline
Redmond
Garfield
Redmond
Eastlake
Ballard
Skyline
Eastlake
Skyline
Woodinville
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Ballard
Ballard
Roosevelt
Redmond
Skyline
Inglemoor
Redmond
Ballard
Garfield
Eastlake
Issaquah
Eastlake
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Ballard
Inglemoor
Redmond
Bothell
Redmond
Woodinville
Eastlake
Inglemoor
Eastlake
Ballard
Bothell
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Garfield
Garfield
Skyline
Inglemoor
Skyline
Roosevelt
Garfield
Skyline
Bothell
Woodinville
Skyline
Redmond
Garfield
Bothell
Bothell
Newport-Bellevue
Issaquah
Ballard
Inglemoor
Inglemoor
Issaquah
Ballard
Skyline
Garfield
Redmond
Eastlake

Pace
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:38/'M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/'M
5:58/'M
5:58/'M
5:58/'M
5:58/'M
5:58/'M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time  Pace
1 1 49 Grant Flindt Eastlake 17:02.8 5:30/M
82 65 180 Korbin Breeden Issaquah 18:42.3 6:02/M
83 66 354 Peter Ramaley Roosevelt 18:42.9 6:02/M
84 >7) 313 Ryan Pfeifer Redmond 18:47.3 6:04/M
85 >7) 329 Devin Wulff Redmond 18:47.5 6:04/M
86 (>7) 12 Jacob Fillman Bothell 18:48.0 6:04/M
87 (>7) 309 Jacob Montiel-Bravo Redmond 18:48.5 6:04/M
88 >7) 74 Jason Orr Eastlake 18:48.9 6:04/M
89 >7) 160 Nolan Price Inglemoor 18:49.5 6:04/M
90 >7) 980 Jennings Richmond Ballard 18:49.8 6:04/M
91 (>7) 80 Nicholas Randolph Eastlake 18:51.0 6:05/M
92 >7) 969 Garret Jaeger Ballard 18:52.6 6:05/M
93 >7) 327 Hunter Wilkes Redmond 18:53.1 6:05/M
94 67 263 Paul Tomlinson Newport-Bellevue 18:53.4 6:05/M
95 >7) 157 Jackson Palmer Inglemoor 18:54.4 6:06/M
96 (>7) 434 Jack Welch Skyline 18:56.0 6:06/M
97 68 363 Nathan Smith Roosevelt 18:56.2 6:06/M
98 (>7) 985 Adam Schooler-Reed Ballard 18:56.5 6:06/M
99 >7) 171 Ben Walenbach Inglemoor 18:56.6 6:06/M
100 >7) 951 Aaron Banobi Ballard 18:57.4 6:07/M
101 69 348 Micah Huie Roosevelt 18:57.5 6:07/M
102 (>7) 965 Derek Fromm Ballard 18:57.6 6:07/M
103 70 212 Andrew Martinez Issaquah 18:58.1 6:07/M
104 (>7) 290 Anton Goncharenko Redmond 18:58.9 6:07/M
105 71 441 Christian De La Cruz Woodinville 18:59.3 6:07/M
106 72 202 Jack Herbst Issaquah 18:59.8 6:07/M
107 (>7) 135 Azland Arnett Inglemoor 19:00.0 6:08/M
108 (>7) 977 Ethan Martin Ballard 19:00.6 6:08/M
109 (>7) 126 Kyle Ting Garfield 19:01.8 6:08/M
110 (>7) 110 Matt Koppe Garfield 19:02.5 6:08/M
111 (>7) 109 Carson Jones Garfield 19:04.6 6:09/M
112 (>7) 192 Matthew Duff Issaquah 19:05.4 6:09/M
113 (>7) 376 David Balint Skyline 19:05.9 6:09/M
114 (>7) 414 Chad Prybell Skyline 19:06.3 6:10/M
115 73 439 Jesse Brown Woodinville 19:06.7 6:10/M
116 74 252 Ben Nygaard Newport-Bellevue 19:07.1 6:10/M
117 (>7) 97 Chris Dailey Garfield 19:07.6 6:10/M
118 75 232 Jordan Chin Newport-Bellevue 19:08.3 6:10/M
119 (>7) 87 Dane Thorn Eastlake 19:09.3 6:11/M
120 (>7) 961 Julian Davenport Ballard 19:09.6 6:11/M
121 (>7) 430 Issac Usleman Skyline 19:10.3 6:11/M
122 76 438 Dido Ali Woodinville 19:10.8 6:11/M
123 >7) 322 Hunter Stopenhagen Redmond 19:11.2 6:11/M
124 (>7) 136 Kevin Bi Inglemoor 19:11.3 6:11/M
125 (>7) 130 Peter Walsh Garfield 19:11.7 6:11/M
126 (>7) 946 Sean Adair Ballard 19:11.9 6:11/M
127 >7) 360 Thomas Skoog Roosevelt 19:12.0 6:12/M
128 >7) 323 Robert Swan Redmond 19:12.8 6:12/M
129 >7) 381 lan Camal Sando Skyline 19:13.3 6:12/M
130 >7) 129 Owen Vickrey Garfield 19:15.6 6:13/M
131 (>7) 83 Daniel Steen Eastlake 19:16.0 6:13/M
132 >7) 205 Louden lvey Issaquah 19:17.8 6:13/M
133 (>7) 998 Richard Wood Ballard 19:18.1 6:14/M
134 >7) 122 Caleb Stocker Garfield 19:18.1 6:14/M
135 (>7) 428 Eric Tidball Skyline 19:18.7 6:14/M
136 >7) 393 Cajun Hainsworth Skyline 19:18.8 6:14/M
137 >7) 406 Jacob Mallula Skyline 19:19.1 6:14/M
138 >7) 320 Zach Simon Redmond 19:19.6 6:14/M
139 >7) 957 Spencer Chandler Ballard 19:20.3 6:14/M
140 >7) 211 Brandon Lee Issaquah 19:20.7 6:14/M
141 (>7) 397 Jesse Hedman Skyline 19:20.8 6:14/M
142 (>7) 435 Zach Willson Skyline 19:21.6 6:15/M
143 >7) 22 Spencer Morse Bothell 19:22.0 6:15/M
144 (>7) 372 Lorenzo Agogliati Skyline 19:22.2 6:15/M
145 (>7) 14 Austin Hill Bothell 19:22.4 6:15/M
146 >7) 274 Keaton Averman Redmond 19:23.1 6:15/M
147 (>7) 149 Anders Ledell Inglemoor 19:24.0 6:15/M
148 >7) 85 Daniel Suver Eastlake 19:25.2 6:16/M
149 >7) 420 Terrance Steenman Skyline 19:25.7 6:16/M
150 (>7) 387 David Driscol Skyline 19:26.2 6:16/M
151 (>7) 445 Whyatt Hunt Woodinville 19:27.0 6:16/M
152 >7) 299 Joel Keddie Redmond 19:28.2 6:17/M
153 >7) 964 Anthony Farrell Ballard 19:30.2 6:17/M
154 (>7) 378 Nick Borkowski Skyline 19:30.2 6:17/M
155 >7) 144 Zeos Greene Inglemoor 19:30.4 6:17/M
156 (>7) 95 Simon Butz Garfield 19:30.9 6:17/M
157 (>7) 947 Samuel Altenberger Ballard 19:31.8 6:18/M
158 >7) 396 Kosay Hartman Skyline 19:32.5 6:18/M
159 >7) 162 Stefan Rajchel Inglemoor 19:32.9 6:18/M
160 >7) 464 Carter Whittington Woodinville 19:33.8 6:18/M
161 (>7) 185 Nick Co Issaquah 19:34.8 6:19/M
162 (>7) 454 James Mudrovich Woodinville 19:35.3 6:19/M
163 (>7) 352 Issac Miller Roosevelt 19:36.5 6:19/M
164 77 229 Steven Berggren Newport-Bellevue 19:36.7 6:19/M
165 >7) 236 Daniel Fletcher Newport-Bellevue 19:37.8 6:20/M
166 (>7) 33 Niall Wright Bothell 19:38.5 6:20/M
167 >7) 118 Lorenzo Perella Garfield 19:39.1  6:20/M

JV Boys Overall Page 14 of 38



JV Boys Overall

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place
1
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Adj Place
1

B RBRRARMRRRMRRRRMRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRMRRRRRRRRRRRRRR MR AR RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R RS R
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Bib No
49
388
398
161
373
449
128
401
145
266
111
68
377
194
31
99
155
990
280
225
36
34
143
234
178
152
432
993
416
295
374
90
198
315
314
189
448
199
335
115
65
988
58
317
3
227
265
6
224
187
164
343

Name

Grant Flindt
Ricky Dua
Gordon Hu
Derek Quist
Damon Anderson
Amin Ali

Zachary Tully
Tohmas Kim
Steven Hung
James Wang
Jaden Lambros
Isaak Nanneman
Cayden Boll
Stefano Erickson
Chris Vong
Fabian Gacayan
Jeffrey Ni
Christopher Stanley
Michael Chen
Adithiya Vivekanandan
Bryson Amaya
Alex Yancey
Grant Goheen
Sean Collins
Alex Baker
Garrett Mellillo
Hamilton Wasnick
Tyler Troxell
Andrew Scweitzer
Tristan Heywood
Kyle Aoki

Eric Xu

Jordan Hamilton
Selby Ranger
Dustin Rackley
Mark Dabundo
Jude Kohls

Alex Hansen
Alex Choi

Eli McClintock-Shapiro
Conner Morgan
Joe Severin
Matthew Lockwood
Karl Ronnenburg
Peter Berge
Jonah Anderson
Adam Uppendahl
Johan Brusa
Nathan Vaska
Kenji Crenshaw
Aaron Rowley
Nathan Henrie
Carl Christensen
Gordon Lee
Maxwell Ji
Quinten Ballbach
Kobe Ryan
Jordan Ruffner
Ken Masumoto
Brad Taylor

Matt Gere

Aaron Dietrich
Mesfin Symons
lan Walp
Brendan Courage
Evan Arends
Ryan Lundberg
Jack Markling
Austin Huizenga
Spencer McKenney
Jordan Johnson
Liam Stewart
Michael Berggren
Marco Borghesii
Brandon Naluai
Gabe Keehnel
Nathan Swanson
Jameson O'Neal
Austin Blum
Austin Petrich
Cameron Minifie
Ira Rose-Kim
John Forsyth
Matthew Fletcher
Eric Chen

John Redfield
Shobhit Hathi
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Team
Eastlake
Skyline
Skyline
Inglemoor
Skyline
Woodinville
Garfield
Skyline
Inglemoor
Newport-Bellevue
Garfield
Eastlake
Skyline
Issaquah
Bothell
Garfield
Inglemoor
Ballard
Redmond
Issaquah
Eastlake
Bothell
Inglemoor
Newport-Bellevue
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Skyline
Ballard
Skyline
Redmond
Skyline
Eastlake
Issaquah
Redmond
Redmond
Issaquah
Woodinville
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Garfield
Eastlake
Ballard
Eastlake
Redmond
Bothell
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Bothell
Issaquah
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Bothell
Skyline
Redmond
Garfield
Woodinville
Issaquah
Garfield
Skyline
Redmond
Redmond
Woodinville
Skyline
Issaquah
Ballard
Eastlake
Redmond
Bothell
Woodinville
Redmond
Eastlake
Newport-Bellevue
Ballard
Eastlake
Roosevelt
Skyline
Bothell
Eastlake
Newport-Bellevue
Redmond
Roosevelt
Redmond
Woodinville
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Redmond

Time

Pace
5:30/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M



JV Boys Overall

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place
1
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

Adj Place
1

B RBRRARMRRRMRRRRMRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRMRRRRRRRRRRRRRR MR AR RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R RS R
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Bib No
49
325
281
21
18
195
182
154
158
341
217
407
19
382
328
427
344
359
292
81
82
100
380
55
120
375
179
25
456
71
123
418
207
337
137
101
966
241
301
390
999
981
268
112
333
190
417
223
364
443
70
139
976
255
351
366
106
353
75
978
342
994
131
269
298
304
379
56
306
276
150
339
285
391
184
452
310
40
991
261
330
336
53
405
89
974
271

Name

Grant Flindt

Joey Weinmeister
Josiah Cline
Trevor McAllister-Day
Aaron Klein
Wesley Esko
Jacob Brunette
Elliot Mock
Thomas Patton
Sheldon Groh
Henry Pratt

Imran Mcgrath
Jonathon Lorton
Elliot Chinn

Alan Wilkins
Travis Thomas
Rubin Hohlbein
Alex Shinakov
Dillon Hansen
Braeden Sailors
Trent Salley
Frederico Gaetani
Brett Burton

Greg Lauer
Marshall Smith
Reyn Aoki

Justin Bethel
Evan Olson

Eric Rendahl

Liam O'Neill

Joel Thompson
Hugh Smith
Cameron Jones
Eric Cooper
Mason Bliss
Graham Garratt
Francisco Garcia
Karl Hou

Brandon Khademi
Aiden Fjelstad
Richard Punt
Henry Romano-Weller
Richard Xu

Justin Leonard
Isaac Bartick
Scott Dabundo
Nikhil Shyamkumar
Matt Spataro
Alexandry Liutenlo
Riley Heck

Elijah Nicholson
Jerrod Burright
Andrew Marquez
Kirill Polyanskiy
Felix Lyons

Henry Whitmarsh
Bradley Huffaker
Jacob Olsen
Stephen Patterson
Xavier Obezo
Jeffrey Gustaveson
Bryce Villatoro-Thomas
Noah Weinstein
Kentaro Yoshikawa
Eric Kammers
Alex Leslie
Thomas Bowler
Ben Lauzon

Jack Malte
Spencer Bernard
Nikil Mandalaparthy
Samuel Dixon
James Drinville
Josh Gest
Braeden Calhoun
Nathan Minsk
Zach Morris

Lars Boettcher
Zack Tarhouni
Tomo Sueyoshi
Mike Zapata
Ceyel Clark
Dakota Jenkins
Nihar Mahaijan
Trenton Walker
Kritstian Loose
James Aloof
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Team
Eastlake
Redmond
Redmond
Bothell
Bothell
Issaquah
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Issaquah
Skyline
Bothell
Skyline
Redmond
Skyline
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Redmond
Eastlake
Eastlake
Garfield
Skyline
Eastlake
Garfield
Skyline
Issaquah
Bothell
Woodinville
Eastlake
Garfield
Skyline
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Inglemoor
Garfield
Ballard
Newport-Bellevue
Redmond
Skyline
Ballard
Ballard
Newport-Bellevue
Garfield
Roosevelt
Issaquah
Skyline
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Woodinville
Eastlake
Inglemoor
Ballard
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Garfield
Roosevelt
Eastlake
Ballard
Roosevelt
Ballard
Garfield
Newport-Bellevue
Redmond
Redmond
Skyline
Eastlake
Redmond
Redmond
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Redmond
Skyline
Issaquah
Woodinville
Redmond
Eastlake
Ballard
Newport-Bellevue
Redmond
Roosevelt
Eastlake
Skyline
Eastlake
Ballard
Redmond

Time

Pace
5:30/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/'M
6:58/'M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07M
7:09/'M
7:09/'M
7:09/'M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/'M
7:20/M
7:21/M



JV Boys Overall

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place
1
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

Adj Place
1
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Bib No
49
950
183
177
962
105
986
316
147
444

Name

Grant Flindt

Kyus Bailey
Johnathan Butler
Bradley Amick-Hess
Philip Escarez
Henry He

Sho Schrock
Andres Rincon
Patrick King
Mitchell Henderson
Daniel Bi

Jacob Kaltenbach
Nicholas Marien
Nathan Karren
Cameron Daniel-Smith
Jessie Zimmerman
Vikram Kumar
Jacob Gordon
David Rufin

Aaron Lutz

Brian Ellis

Chris Chamberlin
Dusty Fry

Daniel Giorello
Emilio Cunningham
Konrad Peterson
Logan Day

Joe Zhang

Scott Cyra

Kenan Mell

Isaac Plunk
Matthew Maroon
Jacob Berg
Constantine Kuyldykis
Nathan Swedberg
Brandon de Leon
Josh Black
Michael Witkowski
Duncan McKelvey
Marcus Ford

Kent Kimo

Tyler Florentin
Ethan Ayrault

Carl Worthey
Sean Huberth

Nuo Chen

Andrew Otteson
Mitchell Schrader
Chris Ni

Danny Schoeggl|
Max Evdemon
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Team
Eastlake
Ballard
Issaquah
Issaquah
Ballard
Garfield
Ballard
Redmond
Inglemoor
Woodinville
Bothell
Bothell
Eastlake
Issaquah
Ballard
Redmond
Issaquah
Redmond
Ballard
Bothell
Inglemoor
Ballard
Issaquah
Issaquah
Redmond
Eastlake
Garfield
Skyline
Issaquah
Eastlake
Inglemoor
Garfield
Eastlake
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Issaquah
Redmond
Ballard
Garfield
Eastlake
Newport-Bellevue
Redmond
Ballard
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Redmond
Redmond
Newport-Bellevue
Inglemoor
Skyline

Time
17:02.8
22:46.4
22:47.3
22:48.2
22:53.3
22:56.5
22:57.6
22:57.8
22:59.6
23:03.8
23:04.9
23:06.0
23:11.0
23:13.4
23:14.5
23:16.1
23:19.1
23:23.2
23:33.3
23:41.5
23:43.4
23:43.5
23:43.6
23:49.1
23:49.7
23:52.5
24:03.1
24:03.2
24:05.1
24:05.2
24:09.5
24:14.0
24:17.8
24:20.2
24:30.3
24:36.3
24:39.1
24:48.1
24:57.5
25:12.2
25:14.3
25:17.8
25:28.4
25:37.2
25:54.1
26:25.6
26:47.9
26:59.3
27:30.5
27:43.6
32:11.1

Pace
5:30/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27TIM
7:29/'M
7:29/'M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:38/'M
7:39/'M
7:39/'M
7:39/'M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47TIM
7:49/'M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:57M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
10:23/M



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Boys JV Team Results
Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastlake
Team Score (places): 17

Bib No

1 49
2 79
3 46
4 57
5 76

6 69

7 54
8 64
9 41
10 66
11 44
12 52
13 92
14 35
15 74
16 80
17 87
18 83
19 85
20 68
21 36
22 90
23 65
24 58
25 59
26 84
27 67
28 39
29 81
30 82
31 55
32 71
33 70
34 75
35 56
36 40
37 53
38 89
39 60
40 77
41 63
42 38
43 50

JV Boys Detail

Name

Grant Flindt
Dylan Pruitt
Shane Cornfield
Jack Lauzon
Gregory Peterson
Logan Nash
Dustin Jessum
Kendrick Mitchell
Adamson Bryant
Matthew Morrison
Kieran Caile
Rylan Gordon
Ryan Yoneyama
Connor Ahlquist
Jason Orr
Nicholas Randolph
Dane Thorn
Daniel Steen
Daniel Suver
Isaak Nanneman
Bryson Amaya
Eric Xu

Conner Morgan
Matthew Lockwood
Ryan Lundberg
Liam Stewart
Brandon Naluai
Austin Blum
Braeden Sailors
Trent Salley

Greg Lauer

Liam O'Neill
Elijah Nicholson
Stephen Patterson
Ben Lauzon

Lars Boettcher
Dakota Jenkins
Trenton Walker
Nicholas Marien
Konrad Peterson
Kenan Mell
Jacob Berg
Marcus Ford

O'All Place

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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(@)

um
Place

Cum

Time Time
Ave Time:17:10.0

Cum

Time Time
17:02.8 17:02.8
17:03.1 34:05.9
17:03.6 51:09.5
17:14.7 08:24.2
17:26.1 25:50.3
17:32.1 43:22.4
17:45.1 01:07.5
17:48.9 18:56.4
17:50.0 36:46.4
18:09.6 54:56.0
18:10.5 13:06.5
18:16.1 31:22.6
18:17.2 49:39.8
18:42.2 08:22.0
18:48.9 27:10.9
18:51.0 46:01.9
19:09.3 05:11.2
19:16.0 24:27.2
19:25.2 43:52.4
19:49.0 03:41.4
19:56.3 23:37.7
20:02.8 43:40.5
20:08.9 03:49.4
20:09.9 23:59.3
20:23.0 44:22.3
20:28.0 04:50.3
20:29.1 25:19.4
20:32.4 45:51.8
20:54.6 06:46.4
20:55.6 27:42.0
20:58.7 48:40.7
21:06.8 09:47.5
21:33.9 31:21.4
21:44.9 53:06.3
21:58.5 15:04.8
22:19.0 37:23.8
22:33.6 59:57.4
22:40.6 22:38.0
23:11.0 45:49.0
23:52.5 09:41.5
24:05.2 33:46.7
24:17.8 58:04.5
25:12.2 23:16.7

Time Back

Time Back
00:00.0
00:00.3
00:00.8
00:11.9
00:23.3
00:29.3
00:42.3
00:46.1
00:47.2
01:06.8
01:07.7
01:13.3
01:14.4
01:39.4
01:46.1
01:48.2
02:06.5
02:13.2
02:22.4
02:46.2
02:53.5
03:00.0
03:06.1
03:07.1
03:20.2
03:25.2
03:26.3
03:29.6
03:51.8
03:52.8
03:55.9
04:04.0
04:31.1
04:42.1
04:55.7
05:16.2
05:30.8
05:37.8
06:08.2
06:49.7
07:02.4
07:15.0
08:09.4



Bib No

Name

Team - Eastlake
Team Score (places): 17

Team - Skyline

Team Score (places): 95

Bib No
1 422
2 409
3 395
4 408
5 425
6 400
7 421
8 437
9 399
10 383
11 434
12 376
13 414
14 430
15 381
16 428
17 393
18 406
19 397
20 435
21 372
22 420
23 387
24 378
25 396
26 388
27 398
28 373
29 401
30 377
31 432
32 416
33 374
34 403
35 426
36 431
37 423
38 407
39 382
40 427
41 380
42 375
43 418
44 390
45 417
46 379
47 391
48 405
49 436
50 389

JV Boys Detail

Name

Nick Strach
Jonah Mcvay
Blake Hallauer
Thomas Mcliwain
Samuel Symmes
Garrett Hutton
Alex Stout

Kevin Zhao

Gabe Hutton
Zach Christiansen
Jack Welch

David Balint
Chad Prybell
Issac Usleman
lan Camal Sando
Eric Tidball

Cajun Hainsworth
Jacob Mallula
Jesse Hedman
Zach Willson
Lorenzo Agogliati
Terrance Steenman
David Driscol
Nick Borkowski
Kosay Hartman
Ricky Dua
Gordon Hu
Damon Anderson
Tohmas Kim
Cayden Boll
Hamilton Wasnick
Andrew Scweitzer
Kyle Aoki

Gordon Lee

Brad Taylor

lan Walp

Nathan Swanson
Imran Mcgrath
Elliot Chinn
Travis Thomas
Brett Burton

Reyn Aoki

Hugh Smith
Aiden Fjelstad
Nikhil Shyamkumar
Thomas Bowler
Josh Gest

Nihar Mahaijan
Joe Zhang

Max Evdemon

O'All Place

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

6

16

21

22

30

51

53
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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0

um
Place

Cum
Time Time
Ave Time:17:10.0
Ave Time:17:46.7
Cum
Time Time
17:25.0 17:25.0
17:45.4 35:10.4
17:49.6 53:00.0
17:50.1 10:50.1
18:03.8  28:53.9
18:28.2 47:22.1
18:28.9 05:51.0
18:30.4 24:21.4
18:31.8 42:53.2
18:41.5 01:34.7
18:56.0 20:30.7
19:05.9 39:36.6
19:06.3 58:42.9
19:10.3 17:53.2
19:13.3 37:06.5
19:18.7 56:25.2
19:18.8 15:44.0
19:19.1 35:03.1
19:20.8 54:23.9
19:21.6 13:45.5
19:22.2 33:07.7
19:25.7 52:33.4
19:26.2 11:59.6
19:30.2 31:29.8
19:32.5 51:02.3
19:40.9 10:43.2
19:41.9 30:25.1
19:43.0 50:08.1
19:47.9 09:56.0
19:49.0 29:45.0
19:59.2 49:44.2
20:00.8 09:45.0
20:02.8 29:47.8
20:17.3 50:05.1
20:20.3 10:25.4
20:21.1 30:46.5
20:29.5 51:16.0
20:50.1 12:06.1
20:50.6 32:56.7
20:52.5 53:49.2
20:57.7 14:46.9
20:59.8 35:46.7
21:09.4 56:56.1
21:17.0 18:13.1
21:23.6 39:36.7
21:57.8 01:34.5
22:10.1 23:44.6
22:38.3 46:22.9
24:03.2 10:26.1
32:11.1 42:37.2

Time Back

Time Back
00:00.0
00:20.4
00:24.6
00:25.1
00:38.8
01:03.2
01:03.9
01:054
01:06.8
01:16.5
01:31.0
01:40.9
01:41.3
01:45.3
01:48.3
01:53.7
01:53.8
01:54.1
01:55.8
01:56.6
01:57.2
02:00.7
02:01.2
02:05.2
02:07.5
02:15.9
02:16.9
02:18.0
02:22.9
02:24.0
02:34.2
02:35.8
02:37.8
02:52.3
02:55.3
02:56.1
03:04.5
03:25.1
03:25.6
03:27.5
03:32.7
03:34.8
03:44.4
03:52.0
03:58.6
04:32.8
04:45.1
05:13.3
06:38.2
14:46.1
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Bib No

Bib No
992
955
959
968
958
975
971
973
989
996
980
969
985
951
965
977
961
946
998
957
964
947
990
993
988
948
954
966
999
981
976
978
994
991
974
950
962
986
960
983
956
997
949

Bib No
279
283
324
293

JV Boys Detail

Name

Name

Stuart Thomas

John Carter

Austin Daffron

Sam Horowitz

Denali Cornwell

Luigi Maiorano
Benjamin Klinkman-Sinatra
Ben Lennon

Kristan Sigmar

Chris White

Jennings Richmond
Garret Jaeger

Adam Schooler-Reed
Aaron Banobi

Derek Fromm

Ethan Martin

Julian Davenport
Sean Adair

Richard Wood
Spencer Chandler
Anthony Farrell
Samuel Altenberger
Christopher Stanley
Tyler Troxell

Joe Severin

Evan Arends

Marco Borghesii
Francisco Garcia
Richard Punt

Henry Romano-Weller
Andrew Marquez
Xavier Obezo

Bryce Villatoro-Thomas
Zack Tarhouni
Kritstian Loose

Kyus Bailey

Philip Escarez

Sho Schrock
Cameron Daniel-Smith
David Rufin

Chris Chamberlin
Michael Witkowski
Ethan Ayrault

Name

Daniel Cashon-Smith
Parker Danowski
Wesley Warriner
Riley Harris

O'All Place

O'All Place

12

14

20

26

27

33

38
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
17
19
29
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o
3

u
Time

17:41.2
35:22.9
53:12.2
11:11.9
29:11.7
47:18.3
05:32.0
23:50.9
42:29.6
01:10.9
20:00.7
38:53.3
57:49.8
16:47.2
35:44.8
54:45.4
13:55.0
33:06.9
52:25.0
11:45.3
31:15.5
50:47.3
10:40.8
30:40.4
50:50.2
11:12.7
31:41.1
52:56.2
14:14.5
35:33.4
57:10.8
18:57.3
40:49.4
03:08.7
25:53.1
48:39.5
11:32.8
34:30.4
57:44.9
21:18.2
45:01.7
09:49.8
35:18.2

—

Cum

o
)

17:41.4
35:26.9
53:15.0
11:16.3

Time Back

Time Back
00:00.0
00:00.5
00:08.1
00:18.5
00:18.6
00:25.4
00:32.5
00:37.7
00:57.5
01:00.1
01:08.6
01:11.4
01:15.3
01:16.2
01:16.4
01:19.4
01:28.4
01:30.7
01:36.9
01:39.1
01:49.0
01:50.6
02:12.3
02:18.4
02:28.6
02:41.3
02:47.2
03:33.9
03:37.1
03:37.7
03:56.2
04:05.3
04:10.9
04:38.1
05:03.2
05:05.2
05:12.1
05:16.4
05:33.3
05:52.1
06:02.3
07:06.9
07:47.2

Time Back
00:00.0
00:04.1
00:06.7
00:19.9



Bib No

Name

Team - Eastlake
Team Score (places): 17

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Team - Bothell

318
277
311
272
303
313
329
309
327
290
322
323
320
274
299
280
295
315
314
317
296
289
284
307
297
308
288
294
325
281
328
292
301
298
304
306
276
285
310
330
271
316
331
291
282
278
287
312
319

Michael Schach
Peter Biethan

Ely Novakoski
Matt Amaral
Nathan Kruse
Ryan Pfeifer

Devin W ulff

Jacob Montiel-Bravo
Hunter Wilkes
Anton Goncharenko
Hunter Stopenhagen
Robert Swan

Zach Simon
Keaton Averman
Joel Keddie
Michael Chen
Tristan Heywood
Selby Ranger
Dustin Rackley
Karl Ronnenburg
Maxwell Ji

Matt Gere

Aaron Dietrich
Jack Markling
Jordan Johnson
Cameron Minifie
John Forsyth
Shobhit Hathi
Joey Weinmeister
Josiah Cline

Alan Wilkins

Dillon Hansen
Brandon Khademi
Eric Kammers
Alex Leslie

Jack Malte
Spencer Bernard
James Drinville
Zach Morris

Mike Zapata
James Aloof
Andres Rincon
Jessie Zimmerman
Jacob Gordon
Emilio Cunningham
Josh Black

Tyler Florentin
Andrew Otteson
Mitchell Schrader

Team Score (places): 156

Bib No
16
11
5

JV Boys Detail

Name

Amar Kalkura
Sean Ewing
Eli Brayton

O'All Place

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):

32

40

42
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times):

O'All Place
5
9
41
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0

um
Place

110
150
192

Cum

Time Time
Ave Time:17:10.0
18:06.1 29:22.4
18:14.2 47:36.6
18:15.2 05:51.8
18:32.3 24:24 1
18:42.1 43:06.2
18:47.3 01:53.5
18:47.5 20:41.0
18:48.5 39:29.5
18:53.1 58:22.6
18:58.9 17:21.5
19:11.2 36:32.7
19:12.8 55:45.5
19:19.6 15:05.1
19:23.1 34:28.2
19:28.2 53:56.4
19:53.9 13:50.3
20:01.0 33:51.3
20:03.9 53:55.2
20:05.4 14:00.6
20:10.0 34:10.6
20:17.8 54:28.4
20:20.3 14:48.7
20:20.8 35:09.5
20:23.1 55:32.6
20:27.5 16:00.1
20:34.2 36:34.3
20:35.4 57:09.7
20:39.1 17:48.8
20:39.8 38:28.6
20:43.3 59:11.9
20:50.8 20:02.7
20:53.8 40:56.5
21:16.3 02:12.8
21:56.9 24:09.7
21:57.2 46:06.9
22:00.7 08:07.6
22:02.7 30:10.3
22:09.4 52:19.7
22:18.6 14:38.3
22:29.7 37:08.0
22:46.1 59:54.1
22:57.8 22:51.9
23:16.1 46:08.0
23:23.2 09:31.2
23:49.7 33:20.9
24:39.1 58:00.0
25:17.8 23:17.8
26:47.9 50:05.7
26:59.3 17:05.0
Ave Time:17:57.8

Cum

Time Time
17:17.4 17:17.4
17:27.4 34:44.8
18:14.7 52:59.5

Time Back

00:24.7
00:32.8
00:33.8
00:50.9
01:00.7
01:05.9
01:06.1
01:07.1
01:11.7
01:17.5
01:29.8
01:31.4
01:38.2
01:41.7
01:46.8
02:12.5
02:19.6
02:22.5
02:24.0
02:28.6
02:36.4
02:38.9
02:39.4
02:41.7
02:46.1
02:52.8
02:54.0
02:57.7
02:58.4
03:01.9
03:09.4
03:12.4
03:34.9
04:15.5
04:15.8
04:19.3
04:21.3
04:28.0
04:37.2
04:48.3
05:04.7
05:16.4
05:34.7
05:41.8
06:08.3
06:57.7
07:36.4
09:06.5
09:17.9

Time Back
00:00.0
00:10.0
00:57.3



Bib No

Name

Team - Eastlake
Team Score (places): 17

8
27
13
23
12
22
14
33
31
34

3

6

7
15
24
21
18
19
25

4
17
20

Cameron Doane
Kanyon Powers
Marcus Harbol
Reed Mowrey
Jacob Fillman
Spencer Morse
Austin Hill

Niall Wright
Chris Vong

Alex Yancey
Peter Berge
Johan Brusa
Carl Christensen
Austin Huizenga
Jameson O'Neal

Trevor McAllister-Day

Aaron Klein
Jonathon Lorton
Evan Olson
Daniel Bi

Jacob Kaltenbach
Aaron Lutz

Team - Garfield
Team Score (places): 159
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Bib No
108
124
132
125
133
107
98
117
126

110
109
97

130

129
122
95

118
128
111

99

115
94

114
100
120
123
101
112
106

JV Boys Detail

Name

Joel Jacobs
Matt Thompson
Elijah Wilson
Kevin Ting
Aaron Witter
Alexander Ivanoff
Mitso Floor
Jared Moore
Kyle Ting

Matt Koppe
Carson Jones
Chris Dailey
Peter Walsh

Owen Vickrey
Caleb Stocker
Simon Butz
Lorenzo Perella
Zachary Tully
Jaden Lambros
Fabian Gacayan

Eli McClintock-Shapiro

Quinten Ballbach
Ken Masumoto
Frederico Gaetani
Marshall Smith
Joel Thompson
Graham Garratt
Justin Leonard
Bradley Huffaker

0

um

O'All Place Place

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):

45

56

59

60
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

8

18

34

49

50

55

58
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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100
156
215
275

Cum

Time Time
Ave Time:17:10.0
18:19.1 11:18.6
18:30.6  29:49.2
18:32.7 48:21.9
18:33.2 06:55.1
18:48.0 25:43.1
19:22.0 45:05.1
19:22.4 04:27.5
19:38.5 24:06.0
19:50.3 43:56.3
19:57.6 03:53.9
20:10.4 24:04.3
20:13.2 44:17.5
20:16.0 04:33.5
20:24.7 24:58.2
20:31.0 45:29.2
20:43.9 06:13.1
20:44.2 26:57.3
20:50.1 47:47.4
21:04.6 08:52.0
23:04.9 31:56.9
23:06.0 55:02.9
23:41.5 18:44.4
Ave Time:18:02.7

Cum

Time Time
17:26.4 17:26.4
17:46.6 35:13.0
18:06.9 53:19.9
18:26.5 11:46.4
18:27.4  30:13.8
18:29.9 48:43.7
18:32.6 07:16.3
18:41.8 25:58.1
19:01.8 44:59.9
19:02.5 04:02.4
19:04.6 23:07.0
19:07.6 42:14.6
19:11.7 01:26.3
19:15.6 20:41.9
19:18.1 40:00.0
19:30.9 59:30.9
19:39.1 19:10.0
19:46.5 38:56.5
19:48.8 58:45.3
19:52.7 18:38.0
20:07.7 38:45.7
20:18.7 59:04.4
20:20.1 19:24.5
20:57.0 40:21.5
20:59.7 01:21.2
21:06.9 22:28.1
21:12.5 43:40.6
21:19.6 05:00.2
21:42.0 26:42.2

Time Back

01:01.7
01:13.2
01:15.3
01:15.8
01:30.6
02:04.6
02:05.0
02:21.1
02:32.9
02:40.2
02:53.0
02:55.8
02:58.6
03:07.3
03:13.6
03:26.5
03:26.8
03:32.7
03:47.2
05:47.5
05:48.6
06:24.1

Time Back
00:00.0
00:20.2
00:40.5
01:00.1
01:01.0
01:03.5
01:06.2
01:154
01:354

01:36.1
01:38.2
01:41.2
01:45.3

01:49.2
01:51.7
02:04.5
02:12.7
02:20.1
02:22.4
02:26.3
02:41.3
02:52.3
02:53.7
03:30.6
03:33.3
03:40.5
03:46.1
03:53.2
04:15.6



30
31
32
33
34

ONO O WN =

ONO O WN =

131
105
1000
113
116

Bib No
165
168
138
176
172
170
141
174
160
157
171
135
136
149
144
162
161
145
155
143
152
164
154
158
137
139
150
147
142
159
148
175
166

Bib No
447
459
446
463
441
439
438
445

JV Boys Detail

Noah Weinstein
Henry He

Logan Day
Matthew Maroon
Duncan McKelvey

Name

David Ruggerone
Jordan Sieben
Brendan Both
Stanley Wu

jack Wamble

Kenny Song
Chris Dymek
Jeffrey Woehlert
Nolan Price
Jackson Palmer
Ben Walenbach
Azland Arnett
Kevin Bi
Anders Ledell
Zeos Greene
Stefan Rajchel
Derek Quist
Steven Hung
Jeffrey Ni

Grant Goheen
Garrett Mellillo
Aaron Rowley
Elliot Mock
Thomas Patton
Mason Bliss
Jerrod Burright

Nikil Mandalaparthy

Patrick King
Brian Ellis
Isaac Plunk

Constantine Kuyldykis

Carl Worthey
Danny Schoeggl

Name

Rasmus Jorgenson

Griffen Schommer
Joey James
Alex Vrhel

Christian De La Cruz

Jesse Brown
Dido Ali
Wyatt Hunt

O'All Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

24

31

37

39

44

52

63
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

10

23

43

57

71

73

76
More Than 7
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21:54 1
22:56.5
24:03.1
24:14.0
24:57.5

110
c
3

48:36.3
11:32.8
35:35.9
59:49.9
24:47.4

O
c
3

o
)

17:57.9
36:03.2
54:15.8
12:29.7
30:46.7
49:15.1
07:53.9
26:32.7
45:22.2
04:16.6
23:13.2
42:13.2
01:24.5
20:48.5
40:18.9
59:51.8
19:34.1
39:22.2
59:15.2
19:13.4
39:12.5
59:27.2
20:13.4
41:00.4
02:12.1
23:48.5
45:51.4
08:51.0
32:34.4
56:43.9
21:04.1
46:41.3
14:24.9

O
c
3

o
)

17:30.7
35:28.1
53:43.9
12:15.0
31:14.3
50:21.0
09:31.8
28:58.8

Time Back

04:27.7
05:30.1
06:36.7
06:47.6
07:31.1

Time Back
00:00.0
00:07.4
00:14.7
00:16.0
00:19.1
00:30.5
00:40.9
00:40.9
00:51.6
00:56.5
00:58.7
01:02.1
01:13.4
01:26.1
01:32.5
01:35.0
01:44.4
01:50.2
01:55.1
02:00.3
02:01.2
02:16.8
02:48.3
02:49.1
03:13.8
03:38.5
04:05.0
05:01.7
05:45.5
06:11.6
06:22.3
07:39.3
09:45.7

Time Back
00:00.0
00:26.7
00:45.1
01:00.4
01:28.6
01:36.0
01:40.1
01:56.3



O
c
3
O
c
3

O'All Place

Time Back

9 464 Carter Whittington More Than 7 19:33.8 48:32.6 02:03.1
10 454 James Mudrovich More Than 7 19:35.3 08:07.9 02:04.6
11 449 Amin Ali More Than 7 19:45.8 27:53.7 02:15.1
12 448 Jude Kohls More Than 7 20:06.6 48:00.3 02:35.9
13 458 Kobe Ryan More Than 7 20:19.1 08:19.4 02:48.4
14 462 Mesfin Symons More Than 7 20:20.9 28:40.3 02:50.2
15 796 Spencer McKenney More Than 7 20:26.4 49:06.7 02:55.7
16 442 Matthew Fletcher More Than 7 20:36.1 09:42.8 03:05.4
17 456 Eric Rendahl More Than 7 21:05.1 30:47.9 03:34.4
18 443 Riley Heck More Than 7 21:27.8 52:15.7 03:57.1
19 452 Nathan Minsk More Than 7 22:14.3 14:30.0 04:43.6
20 444 Mitchell Henderson More Than 7 23:03.8 37:33.8 05:33.1
Cum Cum
Bib No Name O'All Place  Place Time Time Time Back
1 340 Anders Dowell 25 25 17:59.1 17:59.1 00:00.0
2 347 Ein Huie 28 53 18:00.7 35:59.8 00:01.6
3 367 Casey Williams-Smith 48 101 18:25.4 54:25.2 00:26.3
4 338 Erik Dahl 54 155 18:29.5 12:54.7 00:30.4
5 354 Peter Ramaley 66 221 18:42.9 31:37.6 00:43.8
6 363 Nathan Smith 68 289 18:56.2 50:33.8 00:57.1
7 348 Micah Huie 69 358 18:57.5 09:31.3 00:58.4
8 360 Thomas Skoog More Than 7 19:12.0 28:43.3 01:12.9
9 352 Issac Miller More Than 7 19:36.5 48:19.8 01:37.4
10 335 Alex Choi More Than 7 20:07.5 08:27.3 02:08.4
11 343 Nathan Henrie More Than 7 20:15.4 28:42.7 02:16.3
12 349 Gabe Keehnel More Than 7 20:29.2 49:11.9 02:30.1
13 356 Ira Rose-Kim More Than 7 20:34.6 09:46.5 02:35.5
14 355 John Redfield More Than 7 20:36.7 30:23.2 02:37.6
15 341 Sheldon Groh More Than 7 20:48.6 51:11.8 02:49.5
16 344 Rubin Hohlbein More Than 7 20:52.9 12:04.7 02:53.8
17 359 Alex Shinakov More Than 7 20:53.8 32:58.5 02:54.7
18 337 Eric Cooper More Than 7 21:10.3 54:08.8 03:11.2
19 333 Isaac Bartick More Than 7 21:21.8 15:30.6 03:22.7
20 364 Alexandry Liutenlo More Than 7 21:271 36:57.7 03:28.0
21 351 Felix Lyons More Than 7 21:39.6 58:37.3 03:40.5
22 366 Henry Whitmarsh More Than 7 21:40.7 20:18.0 03:41.6
23 353 Jacob Olsen More Than 7 21:44.3 42:02.3 03:45.2
24 342 Jeffrey Gustaveson More Than 7 21:49.8 03:52.1 03:50.7
25 339 Samuel Dixon More Than 7 22:03.4 25:55.5 04:04.3
26 336 Ceyel Clark More Than 7 22:31.5 48:27.0 04:32.4
27 365 Nathan Swedberg More Than 7 24:30.3 12:57.3 06:31.2
28 346 Sean Huberth More Than 7 25:54 1 38:51.4 07:55.0
29 361 Nuo Chen More Than 7 26:25.6 05:17.0 08:26.5

Cum Cum
Bib No Name O'All Place  Place Time Time Time Back
1 206 Sean Johnson 35 35 18:10.2 18:10.2 00:00.0
2 181 Jacob Brueckman 36 71 18:12.1 36:22.3 00:01.9
3 213 Adam Meyer 62 133 18:35.3 54:57.6 00:25.1
4 201 Aidan Heninger 64 197 18:41.2 13:38.8 00:31.0
5 180 Korbin Breeden 65 262 18:42.3 32:21.1 00:32.1
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Bib No

Name

Team - Eastlake
Team Score (places): 17

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

212
202
192
205
211
185
194
225
178
198
189
199
224
187
219
186
195
182
217
179
207
190
223
184
183
177
208
209
196
197
188
191

Andrew Martinez
Jack Herbst
Matthew Duff
Louden Ivey
Brandon Lee
Nick Co

Stefano Erickson
Adithiya Vivekanandan
Alex Baker
Jordan Hamilton
Mark Dabundo
Alex Hansen
Nathan Vaska
Kenji Crenshaw
Jordan Ruffner
Brendan Courage
Wesley Esko
Jacob Brunette
Henry Pratt
Justin Bethel
Cameron Jones
Scott Dabundo
Matt Spataro
Braeden Calhoun
Johnathan Butler
Bradley Amick-Hess
Nathan Karren
Vikram Kumar
Dusty Fry

Daniel Giorello
Scott Cyra
Brandon de Leon

Team - Newport-Bellevue
Team Score (places): 295

©oOoO~NOO O wWN =

Bib No
237
267
256
263
252
232
229
236
266
234
227
265
228
253
231
241
268
255
269
261

JV Boys Detail

Name

Erik Gabel
Anthony Winter
Eli Porkka

Paul Tomlinson
Ben Nygaard
Jordan Chin
Steven Berggren
Daniel Fletcher
James Wang
Sean Collins
Jonah Anderson
Adam Uppendahl
Michael Berggren
Austin Petrich
Eric Chen

Karl Hou

Richard Xu

Kirill Polyanskiy
Kentaro Yoshikawa
Tomo Sueyoshi

O'All Place

Finish Position - 1

0

um
Place

Team Score (times):

70
72
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 11

332
404

Team Score (times):

O'All Place

46

47

61

67

74

75

77
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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0

um
Place
46
93
154
221
295
370
447

Cum

Time Time
Ave Time:17:10.0
18:58.1 51:19.2
18:59.8 10:19.0
19:05.4 29:24.4
19:17.8 48:42.2
19:20.7 08:02.9
19:34.8 27:37.7
19:50.2 47:27.9
19:55.2 07:23.1
19:58.5 27:21.6
20:02.9 47:24.5
20:06.5 07:31.0
20:07.0 27:38.0
20:13.6 47:51.6
20:13.7 08:05.3
20:19.5 28:24.8
20:22.1 48:46.9
20:45.7 09:32.6
20:45.8 30:18.4
20:49.8 51:08.2
21:02.4 12:10.6
21:09.8 33:20.4
21:22.4 54:42.8
21:24.5 16:07.3
22:11.2 38:18.5
22:47.3 01:05.8
22:48.2 23:54.0
23:13.4 47:07.4
23:19.1 10:26.5
23:43.6 34:10.1
23:49.1 57:59.2
24:05.1 22:04.3
24:36.3 46:40.6
Ave Time:18:39.2

Cum

Time Time
18:20.8 18:20.8
18:21.4 36:42.2
18:33.5 55:15.7
18:53.4 14:09.1
19:07.1 33:16.2
19:08.3 52:24.5
19:36.7 12:01.2
19:37.8 31:39.0
19:48.6 51:27.6
19:58.5 11:26.1
20:11.3 31:37.4
20:11.4 51:48.8
20:28.3 12:17.1
20:32.6 32:49.7
20:36.3 53:26.0
21:15.9 14:41.9
21:19.2 36:01.1
21:38.4 57:39.5
21:54.6 19:34.1
22:20.2 41:54.3

Time Back

00:47.9
00:49.6
00:55.2
01:07.6
01:10.5
01:24.6
01:40.0
01:45.0
01:48.3
01:52.7
01:56.3
01:56.8
02:03.4
02:03.5
02:09.3
02:11.9
02:35.5
02:35.6
02:39.6
02:52.2
02:59.6
03:12.2
03:14.3
04:01.0
04:37.1
04:38.0
05:03.2
05:08.9
05:33.4
05:38.9
05:54.9
06:26.1

Time Back
00:00.0
00:00.6
00:12.7
00:32.6
00:46.3
00:47.5
01:15.9
01:17.0
01:27.8
01:37.7
01:50.5
01:50.6
02:07.5
02:11.8
02:15.5
02:55.1
02:58.4
03:17.6
03:33.8
03:59.4



21 244 Kent Kimo More Than 7 25:14.3 07:08.6 06:53.5
22 251 Chris Ni More Than 7 27:30.5 34:39.1 09:09.7
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Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Boys JV Summary Results
Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Top 5 ---- Finishers ----

Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5

1 Eastlake 17 1 2 3 4 7
Top 5 Times: 1:25:50.3

2  Skyline 95 6 16 21 22 30
Top 5 Times: 1:28:53.9

3 Ballard 99 12 14 20 26 27
Top 5 Times: 1:29:11.7

4 Redmond 110 13 17 19 29 32
Top 5 Times: 1:29:22.4

5 Bothell 156 5 9 41 45 56
Top 5 Times: 1:29:49.2

6 Garfield 159 8 18 34 49 50
Top 5 Times: 1:30:13.8

7 Inglemoor 175 24 31 37 39 44
Top 5 Times: 1:30:46.7

8 Woodinville 204 10 23 43 57 71
Top 5 Times: 1:31:14.3

9 Roosevelt 221 25 28 48 54 66
Top 5 Times: 1:31:37.6

10 Issaquah 262 35 36 62 64 65
Top 5 Times: 1:32:21.1

11 Newport-Bellevue 295 46 47 61 67 74
Top 5 Times: 1:33:16.2
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Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Girls JV Overall Results
Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place Bib No Name
1 1 780 Kayla Nancarrow
2 2 678 Maggie Harger
3 3 804 Mia Vanderwilt
4 4 786 Christina Smith
5 5 648 Natalie Lofgren
6 6 742 Elise Stacy
7 7 672 Mari Fester
8 8 722 Sopie Jones
9 9 768 Kaylie Greniger
10 10 733 Amy Pelz
11 11 675 Hannah Freeman
12 12 615 Abby Irwin
13 13 542 Makenzie Schmid
14 14 606 Hayley Alexander
15 15 630 Lindsey Yamane
16 16 763 Mckenzie Deutsch
17 17 778 Erin Murphy
18 18 787 Haley Smith
19 19 671 Jenna Fester
20 20 519 Stefana Ciustea
21 21 524 Hannah Heinonen
22 22 756 Krithi Basu
23 23 514 Ali Becker
24 24 668 Alex Chovanak
25 25 523 Emma Heinonen
26 26 674 Alyssa Foster
27 27 623 Angela Moran
28 28 665 Lauren Bogard
29 (>7) 694 Jennie Perry
30 (>7) 677 Athena Gordon
31 29 739 Claire Shearer
32 30 710 Flora Davis
33 31 646 Jessica Lee
34 32 539 Nicole Rader
35 33 492 Stephanie Duran
36 34 532 Hena Matthias
37 (>7) 520 Courtney Davis
38 35 736 Clara Raftery
39 (>7) 727 Leah McFarland-Bennett
40 (>7) 755 Morgan Alverson
41 (>7) 757 Alexandria Bedbury
42 36 505 Kim Platz
43 37 603 Amanda Zimmer
44 (>7) 791 Ashlyn Wedeking
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Team
Skyline
Redmond
Roosevelt
Skyline
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Redmond
Roosevelt
Skyline
Roosevelt
Redmond
Issaquah
Eastlake
Issaquah
Issaquah
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Redmond
Eastlake
Eastlake
Skyline
Eastlake
Redmond
Eastlake
Redmond
Issaquah
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Newport-Bellevue
Eastlake
Bothell
Eastlake
Eastlake
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Skyline
Skyline
Bothell
Inglemoor
Skyline

Time

Pace

20:23.3
20:37.9
20:42.4
20:50.0
20:57.0
20:58.8
21:02.6
21:04.9
21:05.9
21:06.1
21:07.2
21:09.6
21:15.6
21:16.4
21:18.1
21:20.6
21:21.2
21:21.4
21:23.0
21:23.9
21:27.7
21:28.3
21:32.4
21:33.3
21:37.2
21:45.0
21:52.7
22:00.6
22:00.9
22:01.2
22:05.9
22:06.5
22:07.5
22:16.3
22:18.3
22:19.6
22:23.5
22:29.8
22:32.5
22:35.0
22:35.7
22:40.3
22:40.5
22:41.0

6:35/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

JV Girls Overall

(>7)
38
39

Bib No Name

513
624
594
560
491
684
655
776
785
489
568
564
790
609
483
805
806
704
718
498
657
545
543
526
662
716
724
789
707
779
711
604
468
469
478
683
512
688
590
487
511
541
685
635
547
550
522
896
764

Akanksha Bawa
Shelby Parthemer
Evans Ousley
Katrina Kuo
Michelle Deleon
Ali Jorgensen
Natasha Popoff
Rachael McGraw
Victoria Saturay
Nicole Daoura
Madeleine Stanish
Kate Mulligan
Olivia Webb
Dani Bensussen
Marissa Roe
Tyler Webster
Elizabeth West
Natalie Barry
Adah Hoffman
Jenna Hyppa
Kyrie Rivas
Jordan Webber
Rachel Steinmetz
Kathyrn Hunter
Lynn Zhang
Claire Hodge
Nelli Mancl
Emma Strand
Cecilia Burke
Molly Nakao

Mira Fisher

Sage Abplanalp
Chloe Gabrel
Anna Gallagher
Alexndra Melnik
Chloe Jenkins
Megan Barney
Ashley Martinez
Caroline Hung
Sabine Stonkus
McKenna Allen
Lauren Sabbatani
Celia Langford
Natalie Doggett
Vivian Wiese
Angela Zou

Ashwathy Goutham

Sarah Fujii
Olga Esmeral
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Team
Eastlake
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Garfield
Bothell
Redmond
Newport-Bellevue
Skyline
Skyline
Bothell
Garfield
Garfield
Skyline
Issaquah
Ballard
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Bothell
Newport-Bellevue
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Skyline
Roosevelt
Skyline
Roosevelt
Issaquah
Ballard
Ballard
Ballard
Redmond
Eastlake
Redmond
Inglemoor
Ballard
Eastlake
Eastlake
Redmond
Newport-Bellevue
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Woodinville
Skyline

Time

Pace

22:41.7
22:41.9
22:43.0
22:44.5
22:44.7
22:45.6
22:48.2
22:51.8
22:53.0
22:53.2
22:56.8
22:57.3
22:58.9
22:59.5
23:03.1
23:04.2
23:04.4
23:04.9
23:05.8
23:06.9
23:09.1
23:09.8
23:11.3
23:11.5
23:12.1
23:12.4
23:13.1
23:14.4
23:17.7
23:18.2
23:19.8
23:22.7
23:23.4
23:24.7
23:25.1
23:25.3
23:26.4
23:27.4
23:28.2
23:34.7
23:37.5
23:40.3
23:42.2
23:43.4
23:43.4
23:43.6
23:43.8
23:45.5
23:47.4

7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place Adj Place

94 58

95 59

96 (>7)
97 60

98 (>7)
99 61

100 (>7)
101 62

102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 63

106 (>7)
107 64

108 (>7)
109 (<5)
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114 (>7)
115 (>7)
116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 (>7)
126 65

127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 66

132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 67

137 (>7)
138 (>7)
139 (>7)
140 (>7)
141 (>7)
142 68

JV Girls Overall

Bib No Name
576 Maddy Austin
634 Cassey Dang
638 Marie Harris
496 Linnea Howard
622 Emma McKenny
495 Hannah Hirsch
642 Naomi Klinge
591 McCall Levy
533 Amy Newfeld
546 Catherine Weber
715 Willa Hevly
583 Megan Chun
679 Miranda Heilwell
555 Hannah Farrell
706 Sarah Biely
795 Julie Kim
691 Jacqie Mousseau
693 Nanditha Narasimman
714 Charlotte Hevly
773 Macy Knecht
506 Julia Preston
709 Renata Daniels
631 Stephanie Yose
663 Cathy Zheng
770 Sonia Grutzius
735 Shekinah Pletsch
504 Rebecca Peoples
627 Jasmine Shen
607 Annika Barnett
654 Alexi Oblad
699 Hannah van Hoff
515 Natalie Berres
482 Sammantha Procter
720 Samantha Jewett
659 Emma Stewart
637 Lin Gable
525 Veronica Hughes
556 Lucia Hunt
640 Leila Jackson
636 Catherine Eng
540 Taylor Ryland
518 Brooke Calhoun
475 June Lindberg
650 Sally Malone
621 Genevieve Macdonald
652 Nancy Miller
639 Mary Hendricks
656 Daniela Rivas
599 Karley Sand
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Team

Inglemoor
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Bothell

Issaquah

Bothell
Newport-Bellevue
Inglemoor
Eastlake

Eastlake
Roosevelt
Inglemoor
Redmond
Garfield
Roosevelt
Woodinville
Redmond
Redmond
Roosevelt

Skyline

Bothell

Roosevelt
Issaquah
Newport-Bellevue
Skyline

Roosevelt

Bothell

Issaquah
Issaquah
Newport-Bellevue
Redmond
Eastlake

Ballard

Roosevelt
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Eastlake

Garfield
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Eastlake

Eastlake

Ballard
Newport-Bellevue
Issaquah
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Newport-Bellevue
Inglemoor

Time

Pace

23:48.3
23:51.6
23:53.5
23:55.9
23:56.9
23:57.7
23:59.6
24:00.2
24:00.8
24:03.3
24:07.9
24:10.7
24:10.8
24:14.6
24:15.8
24:21.3
24:22.0
24:22.6
24:23.0
24:24.0
24:32.0
24:35.2
24:36.9
24:39.0
24:39.6
24:40.0
24:40.6
24:43.0
24:46.7
24:46.8
24:50.2
24:55.9
24:57.9
25:00.4
25:02.2
25:07.4
25:09.8
25:10.0
25:11.3
25:12.8
25:15.4
25:15.5
25:18.9
25:21.3
25:22.6
25:24.0
25:27.9
25:29.1
25:29.5

7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

JV Girls Overall

(<9)
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~

V V V V V
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Bib No Name
794 Sarah Keum
698 Maddie Suggs
588 Jasmine Hawkins
602 Chole Yeo
661 Jane Yuen
721 Julia Johnson
696 Bethany Rogers
572 Anna Yates
740 Becky Shelton
643 Grace Kuffner
589 Monika Hoke
808 Anna Wood
649 Sarah Lusby
732 Caroline Painter
477 Isabella Lohner
553 Rosemary Cole
577 Abby Baker
687 Meg Leonard
782 Andrea Popa
600 Hannah Sholseth
620 Carolynne Macdonald
503 Sophia Patton
618 Emma Longo
605 Olga Alentyeva
664 Cameron Ashton
601 Wendy Yang
559 Mira Klein
744 Hannah Brown
472 Stephanie Howe
712 Rhiannon Geving
758 Amabel Bin Jeon
595 Michelle Paulson
531 Tiffany Lopez
471 Takeko Horiuchi
493 Erika Gwinn
625 Kirsten Rosenbalm
734 Mika Perron
713 Ellie Hay
700 Hannah Visse
726 Anne Martinez
569 Naomi TRUE
613 Tara Fussell
703 Krishna Agarwal
470 Tess Harstrick
667 Carlisle Boyle
681 Shelby Hines-Elzinga
538 Leslye Pena
534 Phoebe Ng
690 Mekenna Mossman
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Team
Woodinville
Redmond
Inglemoor
Inglemoor
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Redmond
Garfield
Roosevelt
Newport-Bellevue
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Newport-Bellevue
Roosevelt
Ballard
Garfield
Inglemoor
Redmond
Skyline
Inglemoor
Issaquah
Bothell
Issaquah
Issaquah
Redmond
Inglemoor
Garfield
Roosevelt
Ballard
Roosevelt
Skyline
Inglemoor
Eastlake
Ballard
Bothell
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Redmond
Roosevelt
Garfield
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Ballard
Redmond
Redmond
Eastlake
Eastlake
Redmond

Time

Pace

25:29.8
25:30.3
25:30.6
25:31.4
25:35.9
25:35.9
25:36.3
25:36.6
25:38.7
25:39.1
25:39.3
25:40.0
25:40.3
25:41.2
25:41.5
25:42.0
25:43.5
25:43.9
25:44.7
25:45.5
25:46.2
25:50.2
25:51.3
25:51.4
25:51.5
25:52.2
25:56.2
25:59.5
25:59.7
26:05.8
26:11.1
26:15.9
26:17.4
26:20.0
26:20.0
26:21.1
26:24.3
26:24.5
26:24.7
26:24.8
26:36.0
26:44.5
26:45.1
26:46.2
26:47.4
26:48.1
26:51.5
26:52.1
26:52.9

8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
DQ

Adj Place
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JV Girls Overall

Bib No Name
466 Rachel Cole
608 Brie Baslington
494 Logan Hintz
517 Claire Brooks
617 Amy Li
771 Monica Hill
669 Samara Cline
653 Sanyu Namome
573 Angel (Su Fen) Yu
619 Jocelyn Mabson
581 Anna Bjarvin
708 Elizabeth Cox
807 Anya Wight
575 Paige Aimond
754 Courtney Allred
772 Annusha Kikkeri
783 Pooja Puvvadi
793 Aileen Dinh
792 Karen Yang
497 Hailey Hunt
743 Sophie Stevenson
728 Justine Monje
610 Anna Bischoff
723 Nadja Khan
803 Roxanne Trager
566 Lily Rosencrantz
563 Sarah Moore
528 Paige Johnson
499 Chandler Kenney
551 Sydney Anderson
689 Megan McBride
485 Liana Seglins
473 Lauren Israel
552 Allison Charoni
571 Sally Witter
579 Kyla Becker
729 Kotone Narifusa
500 Soo Lee
692 Lily Mundell
730 Pearl Nguyen
731 Vy Nguyen
481 Desiree Price
682 Savannah Horntvedt
480 Maya Pell
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Team
Ballard
Issaquah
Bothell
Eastlake
Issaquah
Skyline
Redmond
Newport-Bellevue
Garfield
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Inglemoor
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Woodinville
Skyline
Bothell
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Garfield
Garfield
Eastlake
Bothell
Garfield
Redmond
Ballard
Ballard
Garfield
Garfield
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Bothell
Redmond
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Ballard
Redmond
Ballard

Time

Pace

26:56.8
26:57.4
27:02.3
27:03.0
27:07.0
27:09.6
27:14.7
27:19.0
27:27.5
27:31.4
27:32.4
27:34.2
27:37.9
27:40.0
27:44.7
27:45.0
27:47.4
27:48.5
28:08.5
28:10.4
28:22.9
28:30.2
28:40.1
28:42.7
28:42.9
28:43.1
28:43.3
28:47.6
28:52.4
28:52.9
28:53.5
29:16.5
29:33.9
29:36.1
29:36.7
29:44.5
30:06.5
30:10.0
30:23.9
31:45.5
32:27.1
32:43.9
33:01.1
25:49.2

8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
10:15/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:39/M
8:20/M



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012

Girls JV Team Results

Thursday, October 18, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib No Name
Team - Skyline
Team Score (places): 47

Bib No Name
1 780 Kayla Nancarrow
2 786 Christina Smith
3 768 Kaylie Greniger
4 763 Mckenzie Deutsch
5 778 Erin Murphy
6 787 Haley Smith
7 756 Krithi Basu
8 755 Morgan Alverson
9 757 Alexandria Bedbury
10 791 Ashlyn Wedeking
11 776 Rachael McGraw
12 785 Victoria Saturay
13 790 Olivia Webb
14 789 Emma Strand
15 779 Molly Nakao
16 764 Olga Esmeral
17 773 Macy Knecht
18 770 Sonia Grutzius
19 782 Andrea Popa
20 758 Amabel Bin Jeon
21 771 Monica Hill
22 754 Courtney Allred
23 772 Annusha Kikkeri
24 783 Pooja Puvvadi
25 792 Karen Yang

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places): 56

Bib No Name
1 804 Mia Vanderwilt
2 742 Elise Stacy
3 722 Sopie Jones
4 733 Amy Pelz
5 739 Claire Shearer
6 710 Flora Davis
7 736 Clara Raftery
8 727 Leah McFarland-Bennett
9 805 Tyler Webster
10 806 Elizabeth West
11 704 Natalie Barry
12 718 Adah Hoffman
13 716 Claire Hodge
14 724 Nelli Mancl
15 707 Cecilia Burke
16 711 Mira Fisher
17 715 Willa Hevly
18 706 Sarah Biely
19 714 Charlotte Hevly
20 709 Renata Daniels
21 735 Shekinah Pletsch
22 720 Samantha Jewett
23 721 Julia Johnson
24 740 Becky Shelton

JV Girls Detail

O'All Place

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

1

4

9

16

17

18

22
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

3

6

8

10

29

30

35
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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O

um
Place

65
87

121

Time Cum Time Time Back
Ave Time:21:00.2

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:23.3 20:23.3 00:00.0
20:50.0 41:13.3 00:26.7
21:05.9 02:19.2 00:42.6
21:20.6 23:39.8 00:57.3
21:21.2 45:01.0 00:57.9
21:21.4 06:22.4 00:58.1
21:28.3 27:50.7 01:05.0
22:35.0 50:25.7 02:11.7
22:35.7 13:01.4 02:12.4
22:41.0 35:42.4 02:17.7
22:51.8 58:34.2 02:28.5
22:53.0 21:27.2 02:29.7
22:58.9 44:26.1 02:35.6
23:14.4 07:40.5 02:51.1
23:18.2 30:58.7 02:54.9
23:47.4 54:46.1 03:24.1
24:24.0 19:10.1 04:00.7
24:39.6 43:49.7 04:16.3
25:44.7 09:34.4 05:21.4
26:11.1 35:45.5 05:47.8
27:09.6 02:55.1 06:46.3
27:44.7 30:39.8 07:21.4
27:45.0 58:24.8 07:21.7
27:47.4 26:12.2 07:24.1
28:08.5 54:20.7 07:45.2

Ave Time:21:11.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:42.4 20:42.4 00:00.0
20:58.8 41:41.2 00:16.4
21:04.9 02:46.1 00:22.5
21:06.1 23:52.2 00:23.7
22:05.9 45:58.1 01:23.5
22:06.5 08:04.6 01:24.1
22:29.8 30:34.4 01:47.4
22:32.5 53:06.9 01:50.1
23:04.2 16:11.1 02:21.8
23:04.4 39:15.5 02:22.0
23:04.9 02:20.4 02:22.5
23:05.8 25:26.2 02:23.4
23:12.4 48:38.6 02:30.0
23:13.1 11:51.7 02:30.7
23:17.7 35:09.4 02:35.3
23:19.8 58:29.2 02:37.4
24:07.9 22:37.1 03:25.5
24:15.8 46:52.9 03:33.4
24:23.0 11:15.9 03:40.6
24:35.2 35:51.1 03:52.8
24:40.0 00:31.1 03:57.6
25:00.4 25:31.5 04:18.0
25:35.9 51:07.4 04:53.5
25:38.7 16:46.1 04:56.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bib No
808
732
744
712
734
713
726
703
708
807
743
728
723
803
729
730
731

Name

Anna Wood
Caroline Painter
Hannah Brown
Rhiannon Geving
Mika Perron

Ellie Hay

Anne Martinez
Krishna Agarwal
Elizabeth Cox
Anya Wight
Sophie Stevenson
Justine Monje
Nadja Khan
Roxanne Trager
Kotone Narifusa
Pearl Nguyen

Vy Nguyen

Team - Redmond
Team Score (places): 63

0O~NOO O W=

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Bib No
678
672
675
671
668
674
665
694
677
684
683
688
685
679
691
693
699
698
696
687
664
700
667
681
690
669
689
692
682

Name

Maggie Harger
Mari Fester
Hannah Freeman
Jenna Fester
Alex Chovanak
Alyssa Foster
Lauren Bogard
Jennie Perry
Athena Gordon
Ali Jorgensen
Chloe Jenkins
Ashley Martinez
Celia Langford
Miranda Heilwell
Jacgie Mousseau

Nanditha Narasimman

Hannah van Hoff
Maddie Suggs
Bethany Rogers
Meg Leonard
Cameron Ashton
Hannah Visse
Carlisle Boyle

Shelby Hines-Elzinga
Mekenna Mossman

Samara Cline
Megan McBride
Lily Mundell

Savannah Horntvedt

Team - Eastlake
Team Score (places): 102

JV Girls Detail

0O~NOO O W=

Bib No
542
519
524
514
523
539
532
520

Name

Makenzie Schmid
Stefana Ciustea
Hannah Heinonen
Ali Becker

Emma Heinonen
Nicole Rader
Hena Matthias
Courtney Davis

O'All Place
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

2

7

11

19

24

26

28
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

13

20

21

23

25

32

34
More Than 7
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O

um
Place

O
c
3

Time Cum Time Time Back
25:40.0 42:26.1 04:57.6
25:41.2 08:07.3 04:58.8
25:59.5 34:06.8 05:17.1
26:05.8 00:12.6 05:23.4
26:24.3 26:36.9 05:41.9
26:24.5 53:01.4 05:42.1
26:24.8 19:26.2 05:42.4
26:45.1 46:11.3 06:02.7
27:34.2 13:45.5 06:51.8
27:37.9 41:23.4 06:55.5
28:22.9 09:46.3 07:40.5
28:30.2 38:16.5 07:47.8
28:42.7 06:59.2 08:00.3
28:42.9 35:42.1 08:00.5
30:06.5 05:48.6 09:24.1
31:455 37:34.1 11:03.1
32:27.1 10:01.2 11:44.7

Ave Time:21:08.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:37.9 20:37.9 00:00.0
21:02.6 41:40.5 00:24.7
21:07.2 02:47.7 00:29.3
21:23.0 24:10.7 00:45.1
21:33.3 45:44.0 00:55.4
21:45.0 07:29.0 01:07.1
22:00.6 29:29.6 01:22.7
22:00.9 51:30.5 01:23.0
22:01.2 13:31.7 01:23.3
22:45.6 36:17.3 02:07.7
23:25.3 59:42.6 02:47.4
23:27.4 23:10.0 02:49.5
23:42.2 46:52.2 03:04.3
24:10.8 11:03.0 03:32.9
24:22.0 35:25.0 03:44.1
24:22.6 59:47.6 03:44.7
24:50.2 24:37.8 04:12.3
25:30.3 50:08.1 04:52.4
25:36.3 15:44.4 04:58.4
25:43.9 41:28.3 05:06.0
25:51.5 07:19.8 05:13.6
26:24.7 33:44.5 05:46.8
26:47.4 00:31.9 06:09.5
26:48.1 27:20.0 06:10.2
26:52.9 54:12.9 06:15.0
27147 21:27.6 06:36.8
28:53.5 50:21.1 08:15.6
30:23.9 20:45.0 09:46.0
33:01.1 53:46.1 12:23.2

Ave Time:21:27.3

Time Cum Time Time Back
21:15.6 21:15.6 00:00.0
21:23.9 42:39.5 00:08.3
21:27.7 04:07.2 00:12.1
21:32.4 25:39.6 00:16.8
21:37.2 47:16.8 00:21.6
22:16.3 09:33.1 01:00.7
22:19.6 31:52.7 01:04.0
22:23.5 54:16.2 01:07.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Bib No
513
545
543
526
512
511
541
547
550
522
533
546
515
525
540
518
531
538
534
517
528

Name

Akanksha Bawa
Jordan Webber
Rachel Steinmetz
Kathyrn Hunter
Megan Barney
McKenna Allen
Lauren Sabbatani
Vivian Wiese
Angela Zou
Ashwathy Goutham
Amy Newfeld
Catherine Weber
Natalie Berres
Veronica Hughes
Taylor Ryland
Brooke Calhoun
Tiffany Lopez
Leslye Pena
Phoebe Ng
Claire Brooks
Paige Johnson

Team - Issaquah
Team Score (places): 106

0O~NOO O W=

Bib No
615
606
630
623
624
609
604
622
631
627
607
621
620
618
605
625
613
608
617
619
610

Name

Abby Irwin
Hayley Alexander
Lindsey Yamane
Angela Moran
Shelby Parthemer
Dani Bensussen
Sage Abplanalp
Emma McKenny
Stephanie Yose
Jasmine Shen
Annika Barnett

Genevieve Macdonald
Carolynne Macdonald

Emma Longo

Olga Alentyeva
Kirsten Rosenbalm
Tara Fussell

Brie Baslington
Amy Li

Jocelyn Mabson
Anna Bischoff

Team - Newport-Bellevue
Team Score (places): 177

JV Girls Detail

0O~NOO O W=

©

Bib No
648
646
655
657
662
635
634
638
642
663
654
659

Name

Natalie Lofgren
Jessica Lee
Natasha Popoff
Kyrie Rivas
Lynn Zhang
Natalie Doggett
Cassey Dang
Marie Harris
Naomi Klinge
Cathy Zheng
Alexi Oblad
Emma Stewart

O'All Place
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

12

14

15

27

38

46

51
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

5

31

42

49

50

57

59
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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O

um
Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:41.7 16:57.9 01:26.1
23:09.8 40:07.7 01:54.2
23:11.3 03:19.0 01:55.7
23:11.5 26:30.5 01:55.9
23:26.4 49:56.9 02:10.8
23:37.5 13:34.4 02:21.9
23:40.3 37147 02:24.7
23:43.4 00:58.1 02:27.8
23:43.6 24:41.7 02:28.0
23:43.8 48:25.5 02:28.2
24:00.8 12:26.3 02:45.2
24:03.3 36:29.6 02:47.7
24:55.9 01:25.5 03:40.3
25:09.8 26:35.3 03:54.2
25:15.4 51:50.7 03:59.8
25:15.5 17:06.2 03:59.9
26:17.4 43:23.6 05:01.8
26:51.5 10:15.1 05:35.9
26:52.1 37:.07.2 05:36.5
27:03.0 04:10.2 05:47.4
28:47.6 32:57.8 07:32.0

Ave Time:21:39.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
21:09.6 21:09.6 00:00.0
21:16.4 42:26.0 00:06.8
21:18.1 03:44.1 00:08.5
21:52.7 25:36.8 00:43.1
22:41.9 48:18.7 01:32.3
22:59.5 11:18.2 01:49.9
23:22.7 34:40.9 02:13.1
23:56.9 58:37.8 02:47.3
24:36.9 23:14.7 03:27.3
24:43.0 47:57.7 03:33.4
24:46.7 12:44.4 03:37.1
25:22.6 38:07.0 04:13.0
25:46.2 03:53.2 04:36.6
25:51.3 29:44.5 04:41.7
25:51.4 55:35.9 04:41.8
26:21.1 21:57.0 05:11.5
26:44.5 48:41.5 05:34.9
26:57.4 15:38.9 05:47.8
27:07.0 42:45.9 05:57.4
27:31.4 10:17.3 06:21.8
28:40.1 38:57.4 07:30.5

Ave Time:22:26.7

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:57.0 20:57.0 00:00.0
22:07.5 43:04.5 01:10.5
22:48.2 05:52.7 01:51.2
23:09.1 29:01.8 02:12.1
23:12.1 52:13.9 02:15.1
23:43.4 15:57.3 02:46.4
23:51.6 39:48.9 02:54.6
23:53.5 03:42.4 02:56.5
23:59.6 27:42.0 03:02.6
24:39.0 52:21.0 03:42.0
24:46.8 17:07.8 03:49.8
25:02.2 42:10.0 04:05.2



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Team - Bothell

Bib No
637
640
636
650
652
639
656
661
643
649
653

Name

Lin Gable

Leila Jackson
Catherine Eng
Sally Malone
Nancy Miller
Mary Hendricks
Daniela Rivas
Jane Yuen
Grace Kuffner
Sarah Lusby
Sanyu Namome

Team Score (places): 201

O~NOO O WD =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bib No
492
505
491
489
498
496
495
506
504
503
493
494
497
499
500

Name

Stephanie Duran
Kim Platz
Michelle Deleon
Nicole Daoura
Jenna Hyppa
Linnea Howard
Hannah Hirsch
Julia Preston
Rebecca Peoples
Sophia Patton
Erika Gwinn
Logan Hintz
Hailey Hunt
Chandler Kenney
Soo Lee

Team - Inglemoor
Team Score (places): 251

0O~NOO O W=

N
NoohwNp—=o0O©

JV Girls Detail

Bib No
603
594
590
576
591
583
599
588
602
589
577
600
601
595
581
575
579

Name

Amanda Zimmer
Evans Ousley
Caroline Hung
Maddy Austin
McCall Levy
Megan Chun
Karley Sand
Jasmine Hawkins
Chole Yeo
Monika Hoke
Abby Baker
Hannah Sholseth
Wendy Yang
Michelle Paulson
Anna Bjarvin
Paige Almond
Kyla Becker

O'All Place
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

33

36

41

43

48

60

61
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times):

O'All Place

37

39

55

58

62

63

68
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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O

um
Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
25:07.4 07:17.4 04:10.4
25:11.3 32:28.7 04:14.3
25:12.8 57:415 04:15.8
25:21.3 23:02.8 04:24.3
25:24.0 48:26.8 04:27.0
25:27.9 13:54.7 04:30.9
25:29.1 39:23.8 04:32.1
25:35.9 04:59.7 04:38.9
25:39.1 30:38.8 04:42.1
25:40.3 56:19.1 04:43.3
27:19.0 23:38.1 06:22.0

Ave Time:22:44.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:18.3 22:18.3 00:00.0
22:40.3 44:58.6 00:22.0
22:44.7 07:43.3 00:26.4
22:53.2 30:36.5 00:34.9
23:06.9 53:43.4 00:48.6
23:55.9 17:39.3 01:37.6
23:57.7 41:37.0 01:39.4
24:32.0 06:09.0 02:13.7
24:40.6 30:49.6 02:22.3
25:50.2 56:39.8 03:31.9
26:20.0 22:59.8 04:01.7
27:02.3 50:02.1 04:44.0
28:10.4 18:12.5 05:52.1
28:52.4 47:04.9 06:34.1
30:10.0 17:14.9 07:51.7

Ave Time:23:20.0

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:40.5 22:40.5 00:00.0
22:43.0 45:23.5 00:02.5
23:28.2 08:51.7 00:47.7
23:48.3 32:40.0 01:07.8
24:00.2 56:40.2 01:19.7
24:10.7 20:50.9 01:30.2
25:29.5 46:20.4 02:49.0
25:30.6 11:51.0 02:50.1
25:31.4 37:22.4 02:50.9
25:39.3 03:01.7 02:58.8
25:43.5 28:45.2 03:03.0
25:45.5 54:30.7 03:05.0
25:52.2 20:22.9 03:11.7
26:15.9 46:38.8 03:35.4
27:32.4 14:11.2 04:51.9
27:40.0 41:51.2 04:59.5
29:44.5 11:35.7 07:04.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib No

Q'All Place

Cum
Place

Time

Cum Time

Time Back

O~NO O~ WN =

Bib No
560
568
564
555
556
572
553
559
569
573
566

563
551
552
571

Name

Katrina Kuo
Madeleine Stanish
Kate Mulligan
Hannah Farrell
Lucia Hunt

Anna Yates
Rosemary Cole
Mira Klein

Naomi TRUE
Angel (Su Fen) Yu
Lily Rosencrantz

Sarah Moore
Sydney Anderson
Allison Charoni
Sally Witter

Q'All Place

64

66

69

70
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum
Place
40
84
129
193
259
328
398

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:44.5 22:44.5 00:00.0
22:56.8 45:41.3 00:12.3
22:57.3 08:38.6 00:12.8
24:14.6 32:53.2 01:30.1
25:10.0 58:03.2 02:25.5
25:36.6 23:39.8 02:52.1
25:42.0 49:21.8 02:57.5
25:56.2 15:18.0 03:11.7
26:36.0 41:54.0 03:51.5
27:27.5 09:21.5 04:43.0
28:43.1 38:04.6 05:58.6
28:43.3 06:47.9 05:58.8
28:52.9 35:40.8 06:08.4
29:36.1 05:16.9 06:51.6
29:36.7 34536 06:52.2

O~NO O~ WN =

Bib No
483
468
469
478
487
482
475
477
472
471
470
466
485
473
481
480

Name

Marissa Roe
Chloe Gabrel
Anna Gallagher
Alexndra Melnik
Sabine Stonkus
Sammantha Procter
June Lindberg
Isabella Lohner
Stephanie Howe
Takeko Horiuchi
Tess Harstrick
Rachel Cole
Liana Seglins
Lauren Israel
Desiree Price
Maya Pell

Q'All Place

54

56

65

67
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Disqualify

Cum
Place
47
99
152
206
262
327
394

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:03.1 23:03.1 00:00.0
23:23.4 46:26.5 00:20.3
23:24.7 09:51.2 00:21.6
23:25.1 33:16.3 00:22.0
23:34.7 56:51.0 00:31.6
24:57.9 21:48.9 01:54.8
25:18.9 47:07.8 02:15.8
25415 12:49.3 02:38.4
25:59.7 38:49.0 02:56.6
26:20.0 05:09.0 03:16.9
26:46.2 31:55.2 03:43.1
26:56.8 58:52.0 03:53.7
29:16.5 28:08.5 06:13.4
29:33.9 57:42.4 06:30.8
32:43.9 30:26.3 09:40.8
25:49.2 56:15.5 02:46.1

JV Girls Detail

A OWN =

Bib No
896
795
794
793

Name
Sarah Fujii
Julie Kim
Sarah Keum
Aileen Dinh

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
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Cum
Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:45.5 23:45.5 00:00.0
24:21.3 48:06.8 00:35.8
25:29.8 13:36.6 01:44.3
27:48.5 41:251 04:03.0



Kingco 4A League Championship Meet 2012
Girls JV Summary Results

Thursday, October 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Team

1 Skyline

Top 5 Times
2 Roosevelt

Top 5 Times
3 Redmond

Top 5 Times
4  Eastlake

Top 5 Times
5 Issaquah

Top 5 Times
6  Newport-Bellevue

Top 5 Times
7 Bothell

Top 5 Times
8 Inglemoor

Top 5 Times
9  Garfield

Top 5 Times
10 Ballard

Top 5 Times

Inc. Woodinville

0 1:45:01.0

0 1:45:58.1

:1:45:44.0

:1:47:16.8

:1:48:18.7

0 1:52:13.9

0 1:53:43.4

1 1:56:40.2

0 1:58:03.2

0 1:56:51.0

Top 5
Places
47

56

63

102

106

177

201

251

259

262

4
finishers

IEY

13

12

33

37

40

47

A~ IN

20

14

31

36

39

44

52

10

11

21

15

42

41

55

45

53

---- Finishers ----
4 5
16 17
10 29
19 24
23 25
27 38
49 50
43 48
58 62
64 66
54 56

6*
18

30

26

32

46

57

60

63

69

65

7*
22

35

28

34

51

59

61

68

70

67



